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Women / 2 / Jr A
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Johnston252
Boardwalk

8.400 7.550 8.5508.175 32.675
6 3 4 2 1 

1 

Kinzley London102
AGS

8.150 7.200 8.2508.775 32.375
7 4T 1 3 2 

2 

Kendall Pegues104
AGS

8.450 7.800 7.7508.250 32.250
4T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Madelyn Stephens105
AGS

8.650 7.200 7.5508.550 31.950
2T 4T 2 8 4 

4 

Kennedy Sapyta610
Gym Magic

8.000 8.400 7.4007.800 31.600
8 1 7 9 5 

5 

Taylor Jones101
AGS

8.650 6.900 7.1507.600 30.300
2T 6 8 10 6 

6 

Khloe McClung103
AGS

7.850 6.550 7.7757.850 30.025
9 7 6 6 7 

7 

Daphne Stacey254
Boardwalk

8.450 6.200 7.8007.550 30.000
4T 8 9 4T 8 

8 

Aria Lawson824
Precision

8.700 2.000 8.6507.900 27.250
1 10 5 1 9 

9 

Cora Newmon825
Precision

6.650 5.350 7.8007.400 27.200
10 9 10 4T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / Jr B
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Evenhus704
High Flyers

9.000 9.100 9.3009.200 36.600
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Chrisgianna Sanchez826
Precision

8.400 8.550 8.9509.500 35.400
6T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Hallie Stevens106
AGS

8.700 8.150 8.4758.650 33.975
2 7 3 6T 3 

3 

Cora Perkins708
High Flyers

8.400 8.750 8.2008.600 33.950
6T 2 4 9T 4 

4 

Gianna Rolfe709
High Flyers

8.550 8.250 8.4758.500 33.775
3 6 5 6T 5 

5 

Isabella Jacquez609
Gym Magic

8.450 8.300 8.5508.400 33.700
5 5 8 5 6 

6 

Addison Kiburz823
Precision

8.500 8.050 8.6008.450 33.600
4 8 6T 4 7 

7 

Emily Dolence703
High Flyers

8.150 8.350 8.4008.450 33.350
9 4 6T 8 8 

8 

Alayna Vigil668
High Altitude

8.200 6.800 8.7758.375 32.150
8 11 9 3 9 

9 

Alexandra Gallegos822
Precision

7.200 7.050 8.2008.250 30.700
11 10 10 9T 10 

10 

Caterina Mereghetti706
High Flyers

8.000 7.150 7.5757.650 30.375
10 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / Jr C
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leandra Alguire246
Boardwalk

8.750 8.850 9.2259.025 35.850
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Duval742
Melissa's Miracles

8.450 9.150 8.3509.075 35.025
5 1T 1 5T 2 

2 

Gabby Dobyns907
Zia

8.550 9.150 9.1508.150 35.000
3T 1T 5 2 3 

3 

Tiana Hudson667
High Altitude

8.550 8.250 8.9258.775 34.500
3T 5 3 3 4 

4 

Nevaeh Gabaldon251
Boardwalk

8.600 8.450 8.1508.100 33.300
2 4 6 7 5 

5 

Brianna Moreno910
Zia

8.150 7.550 8.3508.350 32.400
6T 7 4 5T 6 

6 

Audrey Martinez743
Melissa's Miracles

8.150 7.950 8.4757.800 32.375
6T 6 7 4 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / Sr A
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Chavez821
Precision

8.550 8.850 9.1009.050 35.550
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Chavez-Sanchez249
Boardwalk

9.000 8.350 8.6008.925 34.875
1 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Estrella Sutton-Montano255
Boardwalk

8.650 8.650 9.2758.050 34.625
2 3 7T 1 3 

3 

Krystal Barnett740
Melissa's Miracles

8.100 8.700 8.5008.775 34.075
7 2 3 5 4 

4 

Vivian Sintay711
High Flyers

8.500 8.350 8.5508.550 33.950
4T 5T 5 4 5 

5 

Chloe Grieco909
Zia

8.150 8.400 8.4508.600 33.600
6 4 4 6 6 

6 

Sofia Lozano807
Olympian Fitness

8.500 8.050 7.9758.050 32.575
4T 7T 7T 7 7 

7 

Mila McCorgary745
Melissa's Miracles

8.000 8.050 7.7508.425 32.225
8 7T 6 8 8 

8 

Aylai Acosta804
Olympian Fitness

7.900 7.850 7.5507.850 31.150
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / Sr B
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meridian Callaway-Kidd904
Zia

9.100 9.000 9.3008.900 36.300
1 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Sirrah Wilding913
Zia

9.050 8.750 9.4009.075 36.275
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Addison Soiles253
Boardwalk

8.900 8.350 8.9508.750 34.950
3 4 5T 4 3 

3 

Emilee Francis608
Gym Magic

8.400 8.400 9.0508.750 34.600
8 3 5T 3 4 

4 

Audrey Richardson911
Zia

8.350 8.050 8.9009.100 34.400
9 7 1 5 5 

5 

Toby Gelfand705
High Flyers

8.450 8.300 8.5758.900 34.225
6T 5 3T 6 6 

6 

Ciara Colgan702
High Flyers

8.450 8.250 8.2508.425 33.375
6T 6 7 9 7 

7 

Dayah Chavez248
Boardwalk

8.600 7.950 8.5508.225 33.325
4 8 8 7 8 

8 

America Cordero805
Olympian Fitness

8.500 7.450 8.3008.000 32.250
5 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / Sr C
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seanti Gallegos908
Zia

9.200 8.950 9.3509.400 36.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mya Fragua250
Boardwalk

8.850 8.650 8.9259.200 35.625
3 2T 3 6 2 

2 

Estefany Castillo905
Zia

8.600 7.900 8.9759.375 34.850
6T 7 2 5 3 

3 

Reagan Bell247
Boardwalk

9.000 8.450 8.6258.600 34.675
2 4 6 7 4 

4 

Kaya Brenier903
Zia

8.800 8.650 9.0758.000 34.525
4 2T 10 2 5 

5 

Brooklyn Dimas906
Zia

8.600 8.100 9.0008.750 34.450
6T 6 5 3T 6 

6 

Kyana Anaya902
Zia

8.200 8.350 9.0008.850 34.400
9 5 4 3T 7 

7 

Mia Martinez744
Melissa's Miracles

8.500 7.850 8.3758.250 32.975
8 8 7 8 8 

8 

Katelyn Lettunich806
Olympian Fitness

8.650 7.250 7.5508.150 31.600
5 9 8 9 9 

9 

Abigail Campbell701
High Flyers

0.000 6.200 6.9008.100 21.200
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Aslanian775
National Elite

8.900 8.975 9.0009.150 36.025
1T 3 3 1 1 

1 

Emily Keaton782
National Elite

8.700 9.350 8.4759.350 35.875
4T 1 1 5 2 

2 

Amelia Simonds787
National Elite

8.850 9.200 8.7509.000 35.800
3 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Lilah Blum137
AGS

8.650 8.475 8.7508.850 34.725
6 5 5 2T 4 

4 

Kaya Perry784
National Elite

8.900 8.600 8.3508.700 34.550
1T 4 7 7 5 

5 

Grace Grady359
Ealge Ridge

8.150 8.300 8.3759.250 34.075
8 6 2 6 6 

6 

Mya Castillo266
Boardwalk

8.700 7.500 8.2758.750 33.225
4T 8 6 8 7 

7 

Isabella Moskowitz835
Precision

8.350 7.950 8.5758.200 33.075
7 7 8 4 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Mason783
National Elite

9.300 9.400 9.5009.400 37.600
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Audrey Dartez779
National Elite

9.000 9.200 9.0009.450 36.650
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Avery DeKing780
National Elite

9.350 8.950 8.8509.200 36.350
1 4 3 3 3 

3 

Kalise Bartee828
Precision

9.100 9.025 8.7508.750 35.625
3 3 5 5 4 

4 

Marissa Herrera832
Precision

8.700 8.500 8.6508.700 34.550
5 5 6 6 5 

5 

Isabella Guerra-Calunga513
G-Force

7.750 7.675 8.8009.100 33.325
8 8 4 4 6 

6 

Ruby Winham367
Ealge Ridge

8.350 7.850 8.3508.600 33.150
6 7 7 7 7 

7 

Kendra Potts156
AGS

8.150 8.175 7.8008.000 32.125
7 6 8 9 8 

8 

Jaelyn Myers514
G-Force

7.600 7.050 8.1257.500 30.275
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Burmeister778
National Elite

9.150 9.350 9.0259.100 36.625
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Rainey Breedveld776
National Elite

9.250 8.900 9.0509.350 36.550
1 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Jazmine Noble561
Gold Cup

8.900 8.050 8.6508.700 34.300
3 7T 5T 3 3 

3 

Christina Burmeister777
National Elite

8.150 8.675 8.4758.500 33.800
7 4 9 6 4 

4 

Rylee Swartz365
Ealge Ridge

8.000 8.200 8.6008.950 33.750
8 6 3T 5 5T

5T

Mvhayv Whitehair522
G-Force

7.900 8.900 8.2508.700 33.750
9 2T 5T 8 5T

5T

Jenavieve Wells563
Gold Cup

8.250 8.050 8.4008.950 33.650
4T 7T 3T 7 7 

7 

Salia Mitchell150
AGS

8.250 8.050 8.6258.600 33.525
4T 7T 7T 4 8 

8 

Gwenna Dawes357
Ealge Ridge

8.200 8.500 7.7008.600 33.000
6 5 7T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryann Lightle147
AGS

8.850 8.700 8.8258.850 35.225
3 2 3 1 1 

1 

Jackie Sanchez839
Precision

9.000 9.200 8.3508.600 35.150
1T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Jadyn Sadler838
Precision

9.000 8.000 8.2509.200 34.450
1T 6 2 3 3 

3 

Ella Newmon836
Precision

8.300 8.525 8.1009.300 34.225
7 3 1 7 4 

4 

Hailey Hussey144
AGS

8.450 8.200 8.2008.700 33.550
6 5 5 5T 5 

5 

Kaliyah Lujan362
Ealge Ridge

8.500 7.900 8.2258.800 33.425
5 7 4 4 6 

6 

Vivian Roman837
Precision

8.550 8.250 7.8757.750 32.425
4 4 8 8 7 

7 

Adelynn Stacey272
Boardwalk

8.000 7.525 8.2007.900 31.625
8 8 7 5T 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Davis140
AGS

8.700 8.900 9.0009.050 35.650
2T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Rylie Peterson152
AGS

8.500 8.950 8.6008.950 35.000
5T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Juliana McKown340
Durango

9.100 8.400 8.4508.900 34.850
1 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Hannah Gray511
G-Force

8.550 9.000 8.2008.750 34.500
4 1 5 7 4 

4 

Hailey Apodaca356
Ealge Ridge

8.500 8.400 8.6758.550 34.125
5T 5T 7 2 5 

5 

Sydney Petties153
AGS

8.700 8.500 8.4258.200 33.825
2T 4 9 6 6T

6T

Aleah Crouse138
AGS

8.400 8.350 8.4758.600 33.825
8 7T 6 4 6T

6T

Caroline Rhodes785
National Elite

8.450 8.350 8.1508.500 33.450
7 7T 8 8 8 

8 

Riley Erickson831
Precision

8.050 8.050 7.8258.825 32.750
10 10 4 10 9 

9 

Gabriella Gaxiola-Cintron358
Ealge Ridge

8.200 8.300 7.9507.300 31.750
9 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Dion-LaMont557
Gold Cup

9.300 9.100 9.3259.150 36.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Reagan Harrison560
Gold Cup

9.100 8.825 9.0509.025 36.000
2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Morgan James361
Ealge Ridge

9.050 8.875 8.9008.900 35.725
3 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Emily Griego512
G-Force

8.950 8.925 8.7008.650 35.225
4 2 8 4 4 

4 

Raimee Brant338
Durango

8.900 8.650 8.4509.100 35.100
5 6 2 6 5 

5 

Jennifer Lee Gonzales440
Farmington

8.800 8.800 8.6258.850 35.075
6 5 7 5 6 

6 

Ella Ruiz519
G-Force

8.650 8.600 8.3259.000 34.575
7T 7 4 7 7 

7 

Maggie Phaneuf364
Ealge Ridge

8.650 8.500 8.3008.900 34.350
7T 8 5T 8 8 

8 

Bryanna Estrada657
Gymnastics Elite

6.650 8.050 7.9508.500 31.150
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Coraci556
Gold Cup

9.250 9.075 9.3508.700 36.375
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Jaela Webb366
Ealge Ridge

8.800 8.875 8.8508.825 35.350
5 4 3 2 2 

2 

Ari Ben437
Farmington

8.650 8.825 8.7259.050 35.250
8 5 1 3 3 

3 

Helena Friberg507
G-Force

8.850 9.100 8.6258.400 34.975
3T 1 8 4 4 

4 

Adleigh Holland360
Ealge Ridge

8.500 8.900 8.3008.900 34.600
9 3 2 7 5 

5 

Maria Padilla269
Boardwalk

8.850 8.275 8.0008.650 33.775
3T 6 5 10 6 

6 

Jaylyn Boozer265
Boardwalk

9.200 7.300 8.3508.600 33.450
2 10 6 5 7 

7 

Jadyn Cowan267
Boardwalk

8.750 8.075 8.3257.750 32.900
6 7 10 6 8 

8 

Amanda Gebler509
G-Force

8.700 7.850 8.2257.950 32.725
7 8 9 8 9 

9 

Angela Silva270
Boardwalk

8.150 7.800 8.0258.550 32.525
10 9 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savhannah Romero562
Gold Cup

8.850 8.900 9.4509.600 36.800
6 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ayla Atencio503
G-Force

9.050 9.050 8.9009.200 36.200
2 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Miranda McQuerry363
Ealge Ridge

8.800 8.925 8.6258.825 35.175
7 2 6 4 3 

3 

Mayah Borja438
Farmington

9.100 8.400 8.3508.600 34.450
1 7 7 5 4 

4 

Kiara Thornton729
High Flyers

8.900 8.425 8.0009.050 34.375
4T 5T 4 8 5 

5 

Audrey Grayson559
Gold Cup

8.950 7.925 8.8758.550 34.300
3 10 8 3 6 

6 

Jocelynn Vigil-Madrid521
G-Force

8.750 8.250 8.2258.975 34.200
8 8 5 6 7 

7 

Olivia Hallum339
Durango

8.200 8.175 8.1259.200 33.700
9 9 2T 7 8 

8 

Jasmine Nez515
G-Force

8.900 8.425 7.8758.250 33.450
4T 5T 10 9 9 

9 

Jianna Coon505
G-Force

8.000 8.450 7.6008.450 32.500
10 4 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Aubin554
Gold Cup

8.800 9.425 9.3509.100 36.675
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aurora Buttrey439
Farmington

8.900 8.950 8.4258.650 34.925
2 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Gracie Groves441
Farmington

9.000 8.650 8.4258.500 34.575
1 4 3 4T 3 

3 

Cassidy Orlando517
G-Force

8.100 8.800 8.6758.300 33.875
8 3 5 2 4 

4 

Mairen Hoch726
High Flyers

8.850 8.100 7.8008.450 33.200
3 5 4 7 5 

5 

Vielka Valdez659
Gymnastics Elite

8.300 7.825 8.5508.100 32.775
6 7T 7 3 6 

6 

Iris Silva271
Boardwalk

8.400 8.000 7.5257.600 31.525
5 6 10 9 7 

7 

Katelyn Tapia728
High Flyers

8.200 7.700 7.6507.650 31.200
7 9 9 8 8 

8 

Jaelynn Essres506
G-Force

7.850 7.825 7.3008.200 31.175
9 7T 6 10 9 

9 

Jada Gonzales268
Boardwalk

6.650 6.750 8.0757.800 29.275
10 10 8 6 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin White564
Gold Cup

9.200 9.400 9.4258.900 36.925
2 2 5 1 1 

1 

Juliana Federici558
Gold Cup

9.050 9.300 8.9009.175 36.425
3 3 1 4 2 

2 

Marlie Fiebiger566
Gold Cup

8.750 9.425 8.7009.050 35.925
8 1 3 5 3 

3 

Cameron Caruso504
G-Force

9.350 8.250 9.2508.950 35.800
1 8 4 2 4 

4 

Catalina Padilla518
G-Force

8.800 9.075 9.1008.400 35.375
7 4 9 3 5 

5 

Killari O'donnell658
Gymnastics Elite

8.650 7.950 8.5509.150 34.300
9 10 2 6 6 

6 

Anna Kirkland727
High Flyers

8.900 8.300 8.1758.700 34.075
4T 7 6 9 7 

7 

Julia Borsack555
Gold Cup

8.900 7.825 8.4258.500 33.650
4T 11 8 7 8 

8 

Madison Walls442
Farmington

8.850 8.775 7.7008.050 33.375
6 5 11 11 9 

9 

Shelby Sealy520
G-Force

8.600 7.975 8.3508.250 33.175
10 9 10 8 10 

10 

Macy Norton516
G-Force

8.500 8.350 7.7258.550 33.125
11 6 7 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: G-Force Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Dreamcatcher (A) 2018
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2018 7:52:57 PM

Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Cordova-Busby878
SAGA

9.000 9.500 8.9259.200 36.625
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Lilliana Ulivarri157
AGS

8.500 9.425 9.0009.250 36.175
4 2 2 1 2 

2 

Jaslene Proa886
SAGA

8.950 8.950 8.9009.000 35.800
3 4 6T 3 3 

3 

Donya Bitsinnie136
AGS

8.450 9.200 8.5509.350 35.550
5 3 1 5 4 

4 

Shelby Gideon142
AGS

8.250 8.500 8.8259.000 34.575
7 6 6T 4 5 

5 

Hailey Griego143
AGS

8.000 8.625 8.4509.100 34.175
8 5 4T 7 6 

6 

Malila Deschiney880
SAGA

8.400 8.075 8.4259.100 34.000
6 7 4T 8 7 

7 

Reina Trujillo-Duran938
Zia

9.100 7.450 8.5007.650 32.700
1 9 8 6 8 

8 

Constanza Talavera753
Melissa's Miracles

0.000 7.750 7.4257.400 22.575
9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ceci Pattelena934
Zia

9.200 9.125 8.4259.200 35.950
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Rhianna Pattison151
AGS

8.350 9.150 8.7008.800 35.000
7 1 5 3 2 

2 

Naomi Alvarez931
Zia

9.000 8.650 8.0259.100 34.775
2 3 3 8 3 

3 

Isa Peperas935
Zia

8.750 8.325 8.2759.050 34.400
4 4 4 5 4 

4 

Mattie Lupo148
AGS

8.250 7.800 8.9009.350 34.300
8 6 1 1 5 

5 

Emily Pineda154
AGS

8.850 7.300 8.8008.750 33.700
3 8 6 2 6 

6 

Lauren Leclerc834
Precision

8.500 8.200 8.0508.650 33.400
6 5 7 7 7 

7 

Ciela Stillings937
Zia

8.700 7.550 8.1508.150 32.550
5 7 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Therese Anne Leatherland414
EGA Roswell

8.800 9.125 9.0259.125 36.075
2T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Olivia Williams158
AGS

8.750 9.250 8.9009.150 36.050
4T 1 1T 3 2 

2 

Brooke Ochoa415
EGA Roswell

8.800 8.100 8.8259.150 34.875
2T 5 1T 4 3 

3 

Kyra Garcia141
AGS

9.050 7.500 9.4258.700 34.675
1 8 5T 1 4 

4 

Maya Kronberg883
SAGA

8.650 8.175 8.5008.750 34.075
6 4 4 5 5 

5 

Kathryn Keith751
Melissa's Miracles

8.750 8.450 8.3507.950 33.500
4T 3 7 6 6 

6 

Joan Kirkbride146
AGS

8.500 7.700 8.0508.700 32.950
7 7 5T 7 7 

7 

Valerie Ochiedike819
Olympian Fitness

8.450 8.000 7.9507.400 31.800
8 6 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilia Koeblitz833
Precision

8.900 9.250 8.8509.100 36.100
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Jada Steele840
Precision

8.750 9.125 8.8759.050 35.800
2T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Jayden Miranda149
AGS

8.500 9.000 9.0758.700 35.275
7 3 4 1 3 

3 

Cheyanne Jaramillo145
AGS

8.750 8.400 8.2259.000 34.375
2T 5 3 5T 4 

4 

Madelyn Romero622
Gym Magic

8.600 8.475 8.4508.600 34.125
5 4 5T 4 5 

5 

Fatima Gutierrez932
Zia

8.650 8.000 7.9758.600 33.225
4 7 5T 8 6 

6 

Abigail Dawes829
Precision

8.550 8.350 8.2258.050 33.175
6 6 8 5T 7 

7 

Paulina O'Dell752
Melissa's Miracles

7.950 7.575 8.0758.150 31.750
8 8 7 7 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Parhamovich885
SAGA

8.600 9.175 8.7508.700 35.225
2T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Sofia Gutierrez881
SAGA

8.600 8.800 8.6008.950 34.950
2T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Shayla Puricelli621
Gym Magic

9.000 8.525 8.1258.800 34.450
1 3 4 6 3 

3 

Faith Pino155
AGS

8.200 8.400 8.6258.900 34.125
8 4 2T 2 4 

4 

Charlotte Hawson882
SAGA

8.450 8.175 8.2008.400 33.225
4 5 8 5 5 

5 

Valeria Ramirez936
Zia

8.250 6.900 8.5758.600 32.325
7 10 7 4 6 

6 

Cassandra Corlew879
SAGA

8.400 8.000 7.0008.750 32.150
5 7 5 10 7 

7 

Kaia Allen877
SAGA

8.350 7.375 7.3758.900 32.000
6 9 2T 9 8 

8 

Andee Solis820
Olympian Fitness

8.050 7.550 8.0507.950 31.600
10 8 9 7 9 

9 

Mackenzie Duran818
Olympian Fitness

8.150 8.050 7.4757.800 31.475
9 6 10 8 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: G-Force Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Dreamcatcher (A) 2018
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2018 7:57:35 PM

Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiley Benavidez565
Gold Cup

9.350 9.325 8.9009.000 36.575
1 1 5 5 1 

1 

Sophie Manti791
National Elite

9.150 9.200 8.7009.400 36.450
3 2 1 6 2 

2 

June Allalunis675
High Altitude

8.900 8.900 9.0009.350 36.150
8 4 2 3 3 

3 

Kaelynn Ashley887
SAGA

9.050 9.050 9.2508.750 36.100
4T 3 7 1 4 

4 

Gabriella Couch159
AGS

9.300 8.800 8.5259.150 35.775
2 5 3 8 5 

5 

Kamryn Greene161
AGS

9.050 8.250 8.9509.050 35.300
4T 7 4 4 6 

6 

Monique Chavez273
Boardwalk

8.950 8.200 9.0758.650 34.875
7 8 8 2 7 

7 

Abby Kaneshige890
SAGA

8.850 8.650 8.6758.550 34.725
9 6 9 7 8 

8 

Millie Caldwell677
High Altitude

9.000 8.100 7.7508.850 33.700
6 9 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dezirae Montoya163
AGS

8.900 9.050 9.0259.250 36.225
8T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katiyana Goslow568
Gold Cup

9.400 8.975 8.3508.850 35.575
1 2 3 5 2 

2 

Sierra Reza371
Ealge Ridge

8.750 8.375 8.7008.700 34.525
10 5 4 3 3 

3 

Ashley Critelli160
AGS

9.000 8.625 8.8507.750 34.225
6T 4 10 2 4 

4 

Celeste Turner846
Precision

9.150 8.650 8.0008.400 34.200
4 3 8 7 5 

5 

Jane Erickson940
Zia

9.250 7.200 8.2508.950 33.650
3 8 2 6 6 

6 

Helen Desmond939
Zia

9.300 8.350 7.2508.500 33.400
2 6 5T 10 7 

7 

Giselle Boivin843
Precision

9.100 6.900 8.6008.450 33.050
5 9T 7 4 8 

8 

Ava Mudd844
Precision

8.900 7.825 7.5008.300 32.525
8T 7 9 8 9 

9 

Isabell Montoya274
Boardwalk

9.000 6.900 7.4008.500 31.800
6T 9T 5T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilliana Besa789
National Elite

9.400 9.000 9.3509.600 37.350
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Abby Simonds793
National Elite

9.450 9.200 8.4509.625 36.725
1T 1 1 5 2 

2 

Shea Novak942
Zia

9.300 8.700 9.1509.300 36.450
4 6 3 2 3 

3 

Santana Ortega943
Zia

9.450 8.775 8.5009.150 35.875
1T 5 4 4 4 

4 

Tiffany Tavenner165
AGS

8.700 9.075 8.5508.500 34.825
9 2 7T 3 5 

5 

Sofia Abrums674
High Altitude

8.900 8.975 7.9009.000 34.775
7 4 5 8 6 

6 

Sachi Payne944
Zia

9.250 7.750 8.1008.300 33.400
5 8 9 7 7 

7 

Jeanne Campbell341
Durango

9.050 7.900 7.7508.500 33.200
6 7 7T 9 8 

8 

Emily Smith735
High Flyers

8.850 7.400 8.2258.650 33.125
8 9 6 6 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / Jr D
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Tobias794
National Elite

9.350 9.125 9.0009.325 36.800
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Reed Moyer569
Gold Cup

9.300 9.125 8.8759.050 36.350
2 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Serenity Baldonado842
Precision

9.100 8.500 8.6508.700 34.950
5 4 5T 3T 3 

3 

Sarah Newman733
High Flyers

8.900 8.050 8.6509.150 34.750
8 7 2 3T 4 

4 

Alicia Martinez627
Gym Magic

9.000 8.400 8.6008.350 34.350
6T 5 8 7 5 

5 

Siena Rolfe734
High Flyers

9.000 7.900 8.6258.700 34.225
6T 8 5T 6 6 

6 

Emery Kurth941
Zia

9.150 8.700 8.6507.600 34.100
3T 3 10 3T 7 

7 

Savannah Sanchez275
Boardwalk

8.750 7.550 7.6009.000 32.900
10 10 4 8 8 

8 

Greta Smith945
Zia

9.150 7.700 7.2008.700 32.750
3T 9 5T 9 9 

9 

Evelyn Ramos370
Ealge Ridge

8.800 8.275 7.1508.050 32.275
9 6 9 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: G-Force Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Dreamcatcher (A) 2018
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2018 7:58:58 PM

Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Moulton628
Gym Magic

9.200 8.800 9.0009.425 36.425
3 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Audrey Barrio624
Gym Magic

9.350 8.325 9.0009.325 36.000
1 6 3 1T 2 

2 

Anabelle Caldwell676
High Altitude

9.050 8.700 8.7509.100 35.600
4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Madalyn Griswold342
Durango

8.850 8.900 8.3009.400 35.450
6T 1 2 8T 4 

4 

Jazzlyn Ridout372
Ealge Ridge

9.250 8.400 8.5009.050 35.200
2 5 5 5 5 

5 

Claire Gunderson162
AGS

8.850 8.525 8.6258.500 34.500
6T 4 7T 4 6 

6 

Hailey Martin369
Ealge Ridge

8.300 8.150 8.4508.900 33.800
9 7 6 6 7 

7 

Elaina Irving731
High Flyers

8.950 8.000 8.3507.900 33.200
5 8 9 7 8 

8 

Malea Thomas166
AGS

8.450 7.450 8.3008.500 32.700
8 9 7T 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Cagle790
National Elite

9.550 9.400 9.3509.450 37.750
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Avery Neal792
National Elite

9.200 9.325 9.5759.150 37.250
4 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Piper Scranton570
Gold Cup

8.900 9.125 9.0259.300 36.350
6T 3 2 4 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Hazell443
Farmington

9.350 8.625 9.3508.950 36.275
2 6T 6 2T 4 

4 

Sofia Alvarez788
National Elite

9.250 9.000 8.7509.150 36.150
3 4 4T 5 5 

5 

Joli Tavenner164
AGS

8.900 8.750 8.6259.200 35.475
6T 5 3 6 6 

6 

Maddy LeSage343
Durango

8.750 8.625 7.9508.300 33.625
9 6T 9 8T 7 

7 

Megan Martinez732
High Flyers

9.100 7.350 8.0008.900 33.350
5 10 7* 7 8T

8T

Vanessa Silva276
Boardwalk

8.850 7.650 7.9508.900 33.350
8 9 7* 8T 8T

8T

Casey Rosenberg630
Gym Magic

0.000 7.700 6.0007.600 21.300
10 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / Sr C
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julieta Juri-Delgado889
SAGA

9.250 8.550 9.0009.150 35.950
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Lauren Owens629
Gym Magic

9.350 8.300 9.1008.800 35.550
1 5 3 1 2 

2 

Alysa Johnson626
Gym Magic

9.150 8.750 8.6008.650 35.150
3 1 5 5 3 

3 

Jenna Pryor845
Precision

8.800 8.525 8.6508.675 34.650
6T 3 4 3 4 

4 

Vivian Lamb891
SAGA

9.000 7.800 8.5009.100 34.400
4 8 2 6 5 

5 

Jenique Gonzales567
Gold Cup

8.950 8.250 8.6257.100 32.925
5 6 10 4 6 

6 

Chesney Casaus368
Ealge Ridge

8.700 8.500 8.4007.200 32.800
9 4 8 7 7 

7 

Kylie Gasper888
SAGA

8.800 8.125 8.2257.150 32.300
6T 7 9 8 8 

8 

Randi Hassall625
Gym Magic

8.750 7.275 8.1007.500 31.625
8 9 6T 9 9 

9 

Alexandra Hinckley730
High Flyers

8.650 0.000 0.0007.500 16.150
10 10 6T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Narkie Brady537
Gold Cup

9.325 9.200 9.5759.425 37.525
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jada Maldonado545
Gold Cup

9.200 8.725 9.5759.100 36.600
2 6 3 1T 2 

2 

Elin Schow552
Gold Cup

8.850 8.850 9.4509.250 36.400
3T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Sienna Morehouse547
Gold Cup

8.150 9.050 9.3508.825 35.375
8 2 4 4 4 

4 

Mackenzie Allen769
National Elite

8.800 8.950 8.7258.750 35.225
5 3 5 5T 5 

5 

Arden Dartez770
National Elite

8.850 8.750 8.7258.675 35.000
3T 5 6 5T 6 

6 

Tessa Stanley130
AGS

8.400 7.550 7.4007.500 30.850
6T 7 7 7 7 

7 

Gabrielle Shuman655
Gymnastics Elite

8.400 7.200 7.1007.450 30.150
6T 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubryanna Littles544
Gold Cup

8.500 8.150 9.2508.650 34.550
6 4T 3T 1 1 

1 

Maliyah Armijo347
Ealge Ridge

8.550 7.950 8.8508.975 34.325
3T 6 2 4 2 

2 

Aaliyna Gallegos478
G-Force

8.625 8.200 9.0758.350 34.250
2 3 5T 2T 3 

3 

Christina Gutierrez670
High Altitude

8.550 7.725 8.8009.000 34.075
3T 8 1 5 4 

4 

Sofia Amdur669
High Altitude

8.800 8.150 8.7258.350 34.025
1 4T 5T 6 5 

5 

Lucia Geller541
Gold Cup

6.500 8.875 9.0758.650 33.100
9 1 3T 2T 6 

6 

Alexis Erickson110
AGS

8.375 7.800 8.3508.300 32.825
8 7 7 7 7 

7 

Abigail Dodson410
EGA Roswell

8.550 8.300 7.6508.150 32.650
3T 2 8 9 8 

8 

Audrina Martin652
Gymnastics Elite

8.400 7.700 8.0507.850 32.000
7 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Brucker-Polk914
Zia

9.225 9.375 9.6758.900 37.175
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Chloe Schaff551
Gold Cup

8.725 8.450 9.3759.175 35.725
4 6 1 2 2 

2 

Liliana Roybal497
G-Force

8.925 8.600 9.1008.875 35.500
2 4 5 3 3 

3 

Khloe Barela468
G-Force

8.750 8.975 9.0008.400 35.125
3 2 6 4T 4 

4 

Evelyn Collins108
AGS

8.600 8.550 8.2508.900 34.300
7 5 2T 9 5 

5 

Hailey Baker431
Farmington

8.700 8.400 8.8008.100 34.000
5 7 8 6 6 

6 

Camilla Villarreal134
AGS

8.400 8.250 8.1758.900 33.725
8 8 2T 10 7 

7 

Jaclyn Lujan117
AGS

8.350 8.725 8.3758.200 33.650
10 3 7 8 8 

8 

Mia Gallegos714
High Flyers

8.675 8.050 9.0007.700 33.425
6 9 10 4T 9 

9 

Izabella Collins408
EGA Roswell

8.375 7.450 8.7008.075 32.600
9 11 9 7 10 

10 

Camila Martinez653
Gymnastics Elite

7.900 7.700 7.7257.450 30.775
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucia Pena550
Gold Cup

8.900 9.150 9.6259.525 37.200
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lyla Esquivel477
G-Force

8.850 8.650 9.5009.000 36.000
3 4T 3 2 2T

2T

Paige Montoya546
Gold Cup

8.400 9.025 9.4759.100 36.000
7T 2 2 3 2T

2T

Hayden Manyo118
AGS

8.500 8.650 9.3508.950 35.450
6 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Kate McCollum923
Zia

9.100 8.550 8.8758.750 35.275
1 6 5 7 5 

5 

River Irving717
High Flyers

8.825 8.700 9.2007.800 34.525
4 3 10 5 6 

6 

Katelyn Keeling435
Farmington

8.400 8.500 9.0008.400 34.300
7T 7 7T 6 7 

7 

Addison Gonzales433
Farmington

8.400 8.000 8.7008.550 33.650
7T 10 6 8 8 

8 

Jordyn Buraczyk748
Melissa's Miracles

8.675 8.050 8.3758.400 33.500
5 9 7T 9T 9 

9 

Claire Homza872
SAGA

8.150 8.200 8.3758.100 32.825
10 8 9 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ceci Sanchez927
Zia

9.250 9.100 9.6259.400 37.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Wade930
Zia

9.050 8.450 9.2259.075 35.800
2 8 2T 7 2 

2 

Evianna Strauss553
Gold Cup

8.400 8.950 9.3509.050 35.750
9 4 4 4 3 

3 

Kyra Goldhamer542
Gold Cup

8.625 8.700 9.5008.850 35.675
6 6 7T 3 4 

4 

Mireya Romero495
G-Force

8.350 8.775 9.5258.900 35.550
10 5 5T 2 5 

5 

Marisol Aragon535
Gold Cup

8.750 9.000 9.0008.725 35.475
5 2T 9 10 6 

6 

Savannah Cates107
AGS

8.450 9.000 9.1008.900 35.450
8 2T 5T 8 7 

7 

Sena Bradbury348
Ealge Ridge

8.900 8.600 9.2758.600 35.375
4 7 10 5 8 

8 

Taylor Bodo432
Farmington

8.950 8.400 9.0258.850 35.225
3 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Aaliyah Herrarte353
Ealge Ridge

8.250 8.200 9.2509.075 34.775
11 11 2T 6 10 

10 

Addison Smith355
Ealge Ridge

8.500 8.250 8.9008.450 34.100
7 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haven Gatz479
G-Force

9.000 8.850 9.2508.800 35.900
2 3 4 4 1 

1 

Finnley Millea486
G-Force

8.600 9.200 8.9509.000 35.750
6T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Maya Arana346
Ealge Ridge

9.100 8.550 9.3508.650 35.650
1 5 6 2T 3 

3 

Kadah McKinney-Percivill773
National Elite

8.950 9.100 9.3507.800 35.200
3 2 10 2T 4 

4 

Sophia Sisneros721
High Flyers

8.900 8.100 9.4508.450 34.900
4 8 7 1 5 

5 

Katelyn Sultemeier498
G-Force

8.350 8.050 8.8508.825 34.075
8 9 3 7 6 

6 

Abigail Weaver502
G-Force

8.600 8.350 8.1008.850 33.900
6T 7 2 9 7 

7 

Atianna Quiroz494
G-Force

7.950 8.625 9.1258.000 33.700
10 4 8 5 8 

8 

Jillian Lewis718
High Flyers

8.700 8.450 8.1257.950 33.225
5 6 9 8 9 

9 

Kiara Torrez132
AGS

8.250 7.850 8.0258.700 32.825
9 10 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Allen768
National Elite

9.300 9.350 9.1259.350 37.125
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Bailey Fuchs540
Gold Cup

8.675 9.100 9.3259.450 36.550
6 2 1 1 2 

2 

Taylor LaBarge772
National Elite

8.900 9.075 8.9759.000 35.950
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Jordyn Caintic538
Gold Cup

8.700 8.750 8.9258.950 35.325
4T 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Luna Cruz409
EGA Roswell

8.750 7.700 8.9259.200 34.575
3 6 3 4T 5 

5 

Sophia Aponte809
Olympian Fitness

8.450 7.000 8.7008.300 32.450
7 8 6 6 6 

6 

Melanie Lacktis750
Melissa's Miracles

8.700 7.500 8.0508.050 32.300
4T 7 7 8 7 

7 

Lezlie Aponte808
Olympian Fitness

8.100 8.200 8.2507.500 32.050
8 5 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayleen Enriquez615
Gym Magic

8.550 8.950 8.8258.950 35.275
7 1 2T 4T 1 

1 

Riley McCoy485
G-Force

8.900 8.450 8.8509.000 35.200
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Tirzah Ortega672
High Altitude

8.875 8.300 9.1008.800 35.075
3 4T 5 2 3 

3 

Mia Ortega490
G-Force

8.700 8.000 9.1508.950 34.800
4 7 2T 1 4 

4 

Viridiana Blanco747
Melissa's Miracles

8.650 8.300 8.8258.600 34.375
5 4T 6 4T 5 

5 

Briana Wright619
Gym Magic

8.200 8.100 8.6008.850 33.750
9 6 4 6 6 

6 

Feliz Gonzales480
G-Force

8.350 8.350 8.3258.550 33.575
8 3 7 8 7 

7 

KimoraLee Cobian811
Olympian Fitness

9.050 7.525 7.9508.200 32.725
1 9 8 9 8 

8 

Jocelyn Dominguez812
Olympian Fitness

8.600 7.850 8.5007.500 32.450
6 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tenille Coleman472
G-Force

9.050 9.000 9.4759.150 36.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Argo612
Gym Magic

8.600 8.500 9.1259.025 35.250
3 5 2 2 2 

2 

Keira Jensen649
Gymnastics Elite

8.250 8.950 9.1008.800 35.100
6 2 4 3 3 

3 

Makayla Castillo471
G-Force

8.650 8.775 8.5258.375 34.325
2 3 7 4 4 

4 

Olivia Patton549
Gold Cup

8.525 8.550 8.3758.400 33.850
4 4 6 6 5 

5 

Cayleigh Aycock536
Gold Cup

8.475 7.700 8.5008.850 33.525
5 8 3 5 6 

6 

Bella Torres817
Olympian Fitness

8.150 8.150 8.3258.100 32.725
7 6 8 7 7 

7 

Isabella Jarvis482
G-Force

7.700 7.925 7.9758.500 32.100
8 7 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayna Castillo539
Gold Cup

8.625 9.150 9.2509.450 36.475
4 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Bonnie Minter671
High Altitude

8.400 8.775 9.1759.000 35.350
7 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Miaya Klenner650
Gymnastics Elite

8.900 8.200 9.2508.800 35.150
1T 6 5 1T 3 

3 

Ariana Powdrell493
G-Force

8.600 8.500 9.0508.900 35.050
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

Maddie Owen337
Durango

8.900 8.150 8.9009.000 34.950
1T 7 2T 6 5 

5 

Jaymi Eagle-Joseph475
G-Force

8.700 8.650 9.0258.500 34.875
3 3 6 5 6 

6 

Keira Ongley617
Gym Magic

8.550 8.525 8.5757.600 33.250
6 4 8 7 7 

7 

Ellie Rosenbaum496
G-Force

7.000 7.800 7.9507.650 30.400
8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleanor Rael673
High Altitude

9.000 9.150 8.9008.400 35.450
1T 1 8 3 1 

1 

Isabella Miller487
G-Force

8.575 8.125 9.2259.350 35.275
4 7 1 1 2 

2 

Mia Enriques647
Gymnastics Elite

8.500 8.450 8.7259.150 34.825
6T 5T 2 6T 3 

3 

Kayleigh Bays407
EGA Roswell

8.650 8.800 8.7258.450 34.625
3 2 7 6T 4 

4 

Caysie Wood413
EGA Roswell

8.550 8.700 8.9258.050 34.225
5 3 9 2 5 

5 

Elena Santillano618
Gym Magic

9.000 7.750 8.7758.500 34.025
1T 8T 4T 5 6 

6 

Nakiyah Elliott476
G-Force

8.400 8.525 8.4008.500 33.825
8 4 4T 9 7 

7 

Ariela Aragon-Montano466
G-Force

8.250 8.450 8.5008.600 33.800
9 5T 3 8 8 

8 

Anna Duval749
Melissa's Miracles

8.500 7.750 8.8758.500 33.625
6T 8T 4T 4 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Sunday499
G-Force

9.050 8.950 9.5758.900 36.475
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kierstin Barnett746
Melissa's Miracles

9.000 8.850 9.1508.675 35.675
2T 2 7 2 2 

2 

Hannah O'Brien548
Gold Cup

8.850 8.800 8.7509.250 35.650
6 3 1 3T 3 

3 

Serena Nunez411
EGA Roswell

9.000 8.375 8.7508.800 34.925
2T 4 4T 3T 4 

4 

Nora Norton489
G-Force

8.700 8.300 8.6008.800 34.400
7 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Paulina Rodriguez816
Olympian Fitness

8.875 8.000 8.2508.250 33.375
4T 6 8 7 6 

6 

Ana Munoz654
Gymnastics Elite

8.875 7.450 7.9008.975 33.200
4T 8 2 8 7 

7 

Erika Benavidez614
Gym Magic

8.300 7.250 8.3508.800 32.700
8 9 4T 6 8 

8 

Daisy Fernandez813
Olympian Fitness

8.250 7.650 5.5007.050 28.450
9 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aislinn Hazdra481
G-Force

9.050 8.900 9.2259.075 36.250
2 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Isabella Carlyon470
G-Force

9.100 8.900 8.7509.100 35.850
1 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Abigail Barber613
Gym Magic

8.525 8.475 8.9008.500 34.400
4 3T 5 2 3 

3 

Nayeli Alexandre-Pena611
Gym Magic

8.300 8.475 8.5008.900 34.175
6 3T 4 6 4 

4 

Jeanne Vallecillo656
Gymnastics Elite

8.950 7.700 8.6758.425 33.750
3 6 6 4 5 

5 

Aleigha Martinez484
G-Force

8.325 7.425 8.5259.125 33.400
5 7 1 5 6 

6 

Alina Lechuga-Perez814
Olympian Fitness

8.150 8.025 8.1006.950 31.225
7 5 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Lindsey543
Gold Cup

9.075 9.350 9.3009.225 36.950
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Urioste500
G-Force

8.425 9.150 9.5509.450 36.575
7 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Jenelle Benedetto469
G-Force

8.925 8.675 9.1009.450 36.150
3 4 1T 3 3 

3 

Cally Wood412
EGA Roswell

8.550 9.025 8.7759.075 35.425
6 3 4 4 4 

4 

Aliyah Nieto488
G-Force

8.250 8.650 8.6009.000 34.500
8 5 5 5 5 

5 

Miah Porras492
G-Force

8.200 8.200 8.1757.900 32.475
9 6 6T 7 6 

6 

Sophia Nava815
Olympian Fitness

9.000 7.475 8.0507.600 32.125
2 8 8 8 7T

7T

Illiana Valdivia501
G-Force

8.800 7.500 8.3757.450 32.125
4 7 9 6 7T

7T

Abigail Arevalo810
Olympian Fitness

8.575 7.350 7.3507.900 31.175
5 9 6T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Clokey916
Zia

9.075 8.975 9.3759.225 36.650
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Sofia Kautsouflakis921
Zia

8.950 8.825 9.2259.200 36.200
3 5 3 2 2 

2 

Chayse McGuire119
AGS

8.825 8.900 9.1259.075 35.925
4 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Hana Carpenter349
Ealge Ridge

8.400 9.200 8.4259.225 35.250
6 1 1T 7 4 

4 

Maaliyah Rodriquez261
Boardwalk

8.600 8.850 8.8508.475 34.775
5 4 7 5 5 

5 

Alleyana Ortiz875
SAGA

9.000 8.650 9.1257.900 34.675
2 6 8 3T 6 

6 

Sonya Romero126
AGS

8.250 8.300 8.5259.150 34.225
8 8 4 6 7 

7 

Alexandra Dixon869
SAGA

8.350 8.500 8.1758.750 33.775
7 7 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrie Serratos127
AGS

9.000 8.925 9.1509.450 36.525
3T 5T 1 2T 1 

1 

Kaia Petti124
AGS

9.050 9.100 8.9509.100 36.200
2 4 4 7 2 

2 

Errin Guillen352
Ealge Ridge

9.250 9.125 9.0258.700 36.100
1 2T 8T 5 3 

3 

Peyton French870
SAGA

9.000 8.750 9.1009.075 35.925
3T 8 5 4 4 

4 

Seren Shepardon128
AGS

8.600 9.225 9.2758.600 35.700
5T 1 10 1 5 

5 

Jennifer Tetreault131
AGS

8.450 9.125 8.8259.250 35.650
8 2T 2 8 6 

6 

Addison Cde Baca350
Ealge Ridge

8.600 8.800 8.9758.700 35.075
5T 7 8T 6 7 

7 

Addie Gillingham114
AGS

8.350 8.675 9.1508.750 34.925
9 9 7 2T 8 

8 

Berlin Sikkink129
AGS

8.600 8.600 8.4509.125 34.775
5T 10 3 10 9 

9 

Liliana Wolfe876
SAGA

8.000 8.925 8.5008.825 34.250
10 5T 6 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Montoya121
AGS

8.700 9.425 9.6009.350 37.075
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Harlie Flores111
AGS

8.800 8.975 8.7759.075 35.625
1T 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Lora Parker122
AGS

8.525 9.100 8.5009.000 35.125
6 2 5 7 3 

3 

Jade Flores112
AGS

8.450 8.900 8.7758.800 34.925
8 4 7 3T 4 

4 

Ella Mier120
AGS

8.300 7.850 9.3009.150 34.600
9T 9 2 2 5 

5 

Bryanna Gonzalez351
Ealge Ridge

8.500 8.850 8.0508.850 34.250
7 6 6 9 6 

6 

Monica Montoya354
Ealge Ridge

8.600 8.575 8.5508.500 34.225
4 7 8T 6 7 

7 

Rachel Cox918
Zia

8.800 7.800 8.5758.500 33.675
1T 10 8T 5 8 

8 

Leah Galvan113
AGS

8.550 8.875 6.6509.100 33.175
5 5 3 10 9 

9 

Alyssa Paul123
AGS

8.300 8.200 8.1258.425 33.050
9T 8 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Clokey917
Zia

9.325 8.925 9.0759.150 36.475
1 4 2T 3 1 

1 

Iris Collins109
AGS

9.000 9.150 9.1509.150 36.450
3T 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Ana Karen Chavez915
Zia

9.250 8.775 9.0509.275 36.350
2 5 1 4 3 

3 

Hailey Gunderson115
AGS

8.850 9.250 8.8259.125 36.050
5T 1 4 5 4 

4 

Madaline Romero125
AGS

9.000 9.125 9.3508.300 35.775
3T 3 10 1 5 

5 

Lilli Putnam925
Zia

8.800 8.700 8.1759.050 34.725
7 6 5 7T 6 

6 

Alana Hinojosa716
High Flyers

8.850 7.850 8.5008.450 33.650
5T 7 9 6 7 

7 

Kayla Salas262
Boardwalk

8.550 7.450 8.1508.650 32.800
9 8 7 9 8 

8 

Martha Lenk874
SAGA

8.750 7.050 8.1758.750 32.725
8 9 6 7T 9 

9 

Stephania Ceballos868
SAGA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.500 8.500
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sochi Tarango929
Zia

9.150 8.850 9.4509.300 36.750
2T 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Feliciana Talachy928
Zia

9.050 8.750 9.2009.050 36.050
5 3 4 3 2 

2 

Jaylen Gonzales871
SAGA

9.150 8.200 9.2759.300 35.925
2T 8T 1T 2 3 

3 

Abby Frey920
Zia

9.225 8.900 9.1258.500 35.750
1 1 8 4 4 

4 

Reina Duran919
Zia

9.075 8.400 8.9758.800 35.250
4 4 5T 5 5 

5 

Jordan Jameson-Rogers873
SAGA

8.800 8.275 8.6259.300 35.000
7 6T 1T 6T 6 

6 

Leiana Lott922
Zia

8.650 8.350 8.6258.725 34.350
9 5 7 6T 7 

7 

Seanna Shedd720
High Flyers

8.700 8.275 8.2008.800 33.975
8 6T 5T 10 8 

8 

Gwendolyn DeBardeleben712
High Flyers

8.850 8.200 8.4758.400 33.925
6 8T 9T 8 9 

9 

Hailey Chavez257
Boardwalk

8.400 7.400 8.3258.400 32.525
10 10 9T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Gallegos713
High Flyers

9.150 8.950 9.1508.750 36.000
3 1 6 2 1 

1 

Saudi Robles926
Zia

9.175 8.675 9.0758.975 35.900
2 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Hatch715
High Flyers

9.200 8.600 9.0008.850 35.650
1 5 4T 5T 3 

3 

Jordan Henderson259
Boardwalk

8.600 8.850 9.0758.875 35.400
6T 2 3 3T 4 

4 

Joey Groen434
Farmington

8.600 8.275 9.2508.500 34.625
6T 8 7 1 5 

5 

Isabella Vigil264
Boardwalk

8.500 8.450 8.4759.100 34.525
8T 7 1 8 6 

6 

Elizabeth Tafoya723
High Flyers

8.500 8.700 8.6758.400 34.275
8T 3 8T 7 7 

7 

Jessica Points719
High Flyers

8.900 8.500 7.9508.400 33.750
4 6 8T 10 8T

8T

Emma Vincent724
High Flyers

8.850 8.050 8.0008.850 33.750
5 9 4T 9 8T

8T

Adriana Sanchez263
Boardwalk

8.400 7.700 9.0008.200 33.300
10 10 10 5T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seanti Gallegos908
Zia

9.200 8.950 9.3509.400 36.900
1 5 2 2 1 

1 

Lauren Evenhus704
High Flyers

9.000 9.100 9.3009.200 36.600
4T 3 4T 3T 2 

2 

Meridian Callaway-Kidd904
Zia

9.100 9.000 9.3008.900 36.300
2 4 12T 3T 3 

3 

Sirrah Wilding913
Zia

9.050 8.750 9.4009.075 36.275
3 8T 7T 1 4 

4 

Leandra Alguire246
Boardwalk

8.750 8.850 9.2259.025 35.850
10 6T 10 6 5 

5 

Mya Fragua250
Boardwalk

8.850 8.650 8.9259.200 35.625
8 11T 4T 16T 6 

6 

Laila Chavez821
Precision

8.550 8.850 9.1009.050 35.550
21T 6T 9 8 7 

7 

Chrisgianna Sanchez826
Precision

8.400 8.550 8.9509.500 35.400
36T 14 1 14T 8 

8 

Sophia Duval742
Melissa's Miracles

8.450 9.150 8.3509.075 35.025
30T 1T 7T 36T 9 

9 

Gabby Dobyns907
Zia

8.550 9.150 9.1508.150 35.000
21T 1T 40T 7 10 

10 

Addison Soiles253
Boardwalk

8.900 8.350 8.9508.750 34.950
7 20T 18T 14T 11 

11 

Gabriella Chavez-Sanchez249
Boardwalk

9.000 8.350 8.6008.925 34.875
4T 20T 11 22T 12 

12 

Estefany Castillo905
Zia

8.600 7.900 8.9759.375 34.850
17T 38 3 13 13 

13 

Reagan Bell247
Boardwalk

9.000 8.450 8.6258.600 34.675
4T 15T 22T 21 14 

14 

Estrella Sutton-Montano255
Boardwalk

8.650 8.650 9.2758.050 34.625
13T 11T 44T 5 15 

15 

Emilee Francis608
Gym Magic

8.400 8.400 9.0508.750 34.600
36T 17T 18T 10 16 

16 

Kaya Brenier903
Zia

8.800 8.650 9.0758.000 34.525
9 11T 46T 9 17 

17 

Tiana Hudson667
High Altitude

8.550 8.250 8.9258.775 34.500
21T 27T 15T 16T 18 

18 

Brooklyn Dimas906
Zia

8.600 8.100 9.0008.750 34.450
17T 31 18T 11T 19 

19 

Audrey Richardson911
Zia

8.350 8.050 8.9009.100 34.400
40 32T 6 18 20T

20T

Kyana Anaya902
Zia

8.200 8.350 9.0008.850 34.400
41T 20T 14 11T 20T

20T

Toby Gelfand705
High Flyers

8.450 8.300 8.5758.900 34.225
30T 25T 12T 24 22 

22 

Krystal Barnett740
Melissa's Miracles

8.100 8.700 8.5008.775 34.075
48 10 15T 29 23 

23 

Hallie Stevens106
AGS

8.700 8.150 8.4758.650 33.975
11T 30 21 30T 24 

24 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cora Perkins708
High Flyers

8.400 8.750 8.2008.600 33.950
36T 8T 22T 41T 25T

25T

Vivian Sintay711
High Flyers

8.500 8.350 8.5508.550 33.950
25T 20T 25T 25T 25T

25T

Gianna Rolfe709
High Flyers

8.550 8.250 8.4758.500 33.775
21T 27T 27 30T 27 

27 

Isabella Jacquez609
Gym Magic

8.450 8.300 8.5508.400 33.700
30T 25T 32 25T 28 

28 

Addison Kiburz823
Precision

8.500 8.050 8.6008.450 33.600
25T 32T 28T 22T 29T

29T

Chloe Grieco909
Zia

8.150 8.400 8.4508.600 33.600
43T 17T 22T 33 29T

29T

Ciara Colgan702
High Flyers

8.450 8.250 8.2508.425 33.375
30T 27T 30T 39T 31 

31 

Emily Dolence703
High Flyers

8.150 8.350 8.4008.450 33.350
43T 20T 28T 34 32 

32 

Dayah Chavez248
Boardwalk

8.600 7.950 8.5508.225 33.325
17T 36T 38 25T 33 

33 

Nevaeh Gabaldon251
Boardwalk

8.600 8.450 8.1508.100 33.300
17T 15T 42T 43 34 

34 

Mia Martinez744
Melissa's Miracles

8.500 7.850 8.3758.250 32.975
25T 39T 35T 35 35 

35 

Kennedy Johnston252
Boardwalk

8.400 7.550 8.5508.175 32.675
36T 42T 39 25T 36 

36 

Sofia Lozano807
Olympian Fitness

8.500 8.050 7.9758.050 32.575
25T 32T 44T 44 37 

37 

Brianna Moreno910
Zia

8.150 7.550 8.3508.350 32.400
43T 42T 34 36T 38 

38 

Kinzley London102
AGS

8.150 7.200 8.2508.775 32.375
43* 46T 15T 39T 39T

39T

Audrey Martinez743
Melissa's Miracles

8.150 7.950 8.4757.800 32.375
43* 36T 51T 30T 39T

39T

America Cordero805
Olympian Fitness

8.500 7.450 8.3008.000 32.250
25T 44 46T 38 41T

41T

Kendall Pegues104
AGS

8.450 7.800 7.7508.250 32.250
30T 41 35T 48T 41T

41T

Mila McCorgary745
Melissa's Miracles

8.000 8.050 7.7508.425 32.225
49T 32T 30T 48T 43 

43 

Alayna Vigil668
High Altitude

8.200 6.800 8.7758.375 32.150
41T 51 33 19 44 

44 

Madelyn Stephens105
AGS

8.650 7.200 7.5508.550 31.950
13T 46T 25T 51T 45 

45 

Katelyn Lettunich806
Olympian Fitness

8.650 7.250 7.5508.150 31.600
13T 45 40T 51T 46T

46T

Kennedy Sapyta610
Gym Magic

8.000 8.400 7.4007.800 31.600
49T 17T 51T 54 47T

47T

Aylai Acosta804
Olympian Fitness

7.900 7.850 7.5507.850 31.150
52 39T 49T 51T 48 

48 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Gallegos822
Precision

7.200 7.050 8.2008.250 30.700
54 49 35T 41T 49 

49 

Caterina Mereghetti706
High Flyers

8.000 7.150 7.5757.650 30.375
49T 48 53 50 50 

50 

Taylor Jones101
AGS

8.650 6.900 7.1507.600 30.300
13T 50 54 55 51 

51 

Khloe McClung103
AGS

7.850 6.550 7.7757.850 30.025
53 52 49T 47 52 

52 

Daphne Stacey254
Boardwalk

8.450 6.200 7.8007.550 30.000
30T 53T 55 45T 53 

53 

Aria Lawson824
Precision

8.700 2.000 8.6507.900 27.250
11T 56 48 20 54 

54 

Cora Newmon825
Precision

6.650 5.350 7.8007.400 27.200
55 55 56 45T 55 

55 

Abigail Campbell701
High Flyers

0.000 6.200 6.9008.100 21.200
56 53T 42T 56 56 

56 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Narkie Brady537
Gold Cup

9.325 9.200 9.5759.425 37.525
1T 7T 7 5T 1 

1 

Ceci Sanchez927
Zia

9.250 9.100 9.6259.400 37.375
4T 18T 8 2T 2 

2 

Lucia Pena550
Gold Cup

8.900 9.150 9.6259.525 37.200
46T 10T 1 2T 3 

3 

Shelby Brucker-Polk914
Zia

9.225 9.375 9.6758.900 37.175
7T 2 67T 1 4 

4 

Ainsley Allen768
National Elite

9.300 9.350 9.1259.350 37.125
3 3T 9T 50T 5 

5 

Addison Montoya121
AGS

8.700 9.425 9.6009.350 37.075
79T 1 9T 4 6 

6 

Alyssa Lindsey543
Gold Cup

9.075 9.350 9.3009.225 36.950
18T 3T 19T 26T 7 

7 

Sochi Tarango929
Zia

9.150 8.850 9.4509.300 36.750
12T 49T 12T 14T 8 

8 

Tenille Coleman472
G-Force

9.050 9.000 9.4759.150 36.675
21T 27T 25T 12T 9 

9 

Aubrey Clokey916
Zia

9.075 8.975 9.3759.225 36.650
18T 30T 19T 17T 10 

10 

Jada Maldonado545
Gold Cup

9.200 8.725 9.5759.100 36.600
9T 68T 34T 5T 11 

11 

Gabriella Urioste500
G-Force

8.425 9.150 9.5509.450 36.575
138 10T 2T 8 12 

12 

Bailey Fuchs540
Gold Cup

8.675 9.100 9.3259.450 36.550
88T 18T 2T 25 13 

13 

Audrie Serratos127
AGS

9.000 8.925 9.1509.450 36.525
28T 39T 2T 44T 14 

14 

Alexandra Sunday499
G-Force

9.050 8.950 9.5758.900 36.475
21T 33T 67T 5T 15T

15T

Jayna Castillo539
Gold Cup

8.625 9.150 9.2509.450 36.475
95T 10T 2T 31T 15T

15T

Lauren Clokey917
Zia

9.325 8.925 9.0759.150 36.475
1T 39T 25T 62T 15T

15T

Iris Collins109
AGS

9.000 9.150 9.1509.150 36.450
28T 10T 25T 44T 18 

18 

Elin Schow552
Gold Cup

8.850 8.850 9.4509.250 36.400
57T 49T 16T 14T 19 

19 

Ana Karen Chavez915
Zia

9.250 8.775 9.0509.275 36.350
4T 60T 15 67T 20 

20 

Aislinn Hazdra481
G-Force

9.050 8.900 9.2259.075 36.250
21T 42T 40T 37T 21 

21 

Sofia Kautsouflakis921
Zia

8.950 8.825 9.2259.200 36.200
40T 56 22T 37T 22T

22T

Kaia Petti124
AGS

9.050 9.100 8.9509.100 36.200
21T 18T 34T 81T 22T

22T

Jenelle Benedetto469
G-Force

8.925 8.675 9.1009.450 36.150
44T 75T 2T 56T 24 

24 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Errin Guillen352
Ealge Ridge

9.250 9.125 9.0258.700 36.100
4T 15T 106T 69T 25 

25 

Hailey Gunderson115
AGS

8.850 9.250 8.8259.125 36.050
57T 5 31T 96T 26T

26T

Feliciana Talachy928
Zia

9.050 8.750 9.2009.050 36.050
21T 64T 47T 41T 26T

26T

Lyla Esquivel477
G-Force

8.850 8.650 9.5009.000 36.000
57T 78T 51T 10T 28T

28T

Paige Montoya546
Gold Cup

8.400 9.025 9.4759.100 36.000
139T 25T 34T 12T 28T

28T

Elena Gallegos713
High Flyers

9.150 8.950 9.1508.750 36.000
12T 33T 98T 44T 28T

28T

Taylor LaBarge772
National Elite

8.900 9.075 8.9759.000 35.950
46T 23 51T 78T 31 

31 

Jaylen Gonzales871
SAGA

9.150 8.200 9.2759.300 35.925
12T 126T 12T 28T 32T

32T

Chayse McGuire119
AGS

8.825 8.900 9.1259.075 35.925
65T 42T 40* 50T 32T

32T

Peyton French870
SAGA

9.000 8.750 9.1009.075 35.925
28T 64T 40* 56T 32T

32T

Haven Gatz479
G-Force

9.000 8.850 9.2508.800 35.900
28T 49T 88T 31T 35T

35T

Saudi Robles926
Zia

9.175 8.675 9.0758.975 35.900
11 75T 60T 62T 35T

35T

Isabella Carlyon470
G-Force

9.100 8.900 8.7509.100 35.850
15T 42T 34T 106T 37 

37 

Emma Wade930
Zia

9.050 8.450 9.2259.075 35.800
21T 102T 40T 37T 38 

38 

Madaline Romero125
AGS

9.000 9.125 9.3508.300 35.775
28T 15T 152T 19T 39 

39 

Evianna Strauss553
Gold Cup

8.400 8.950 9.3509.050 35.750
139T 33T 47T 19T 40T

40T

Abby Frey920
Zia

9.225 8.900 9.1258.500 35.750
7T 42T 121T 50T 40T

40T

Finnley Millea486
G-Force

8.600 9.200 8.9509.000 35.750
98T 7T 51T 81T 40T

40T

Chloe Schaff551
Gold Cup

8.725 8.450 9.3759.175 35.725
78 102T 24 17T 43 

43 

Seren Shepardon128
AGS

8.600 9.225 9.2758.600 35.700
98T 6 115T 28T 44 

44 

Kyra Goldhamer542
Gold Cup

8.625 8.700 9.5008.850 35.675
95T 70T 77T 10T 45T

45T

Kierstin Barnett746
Melissa's Miracles

9.000 8.850 9.1508.675 35.675
28T 49T 109T 44T 45T

45T

Maya Arana346
Ealge Ridge

9.100 8.550 9.3508.650 35.650
15T 89T 111T 19T 47T

47T

Jennifer Tetreault131
AGS

8.450 9.125 8.8259.250 35.650
134T 15T 16* 96T 47T

47T
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah O'Brien548
Gold Cup

8.850 8.800 8.7509.250 35.650
57T 57T 16* 106T 47T

47T

Elizabeth Hatch715
High Flyers

9.200 8.600 9.0008.850 35.650
9T 84T 77T 72T 47T

47T

Harlie Flores111
AGS

8.800 8.975 8.7759.075 35.625
67T 30T 40T 102T 51 

51 

Mireya Romero495
G-Force

8.350 8.775 9.5258.900 35.550
154T 60T 67T 9 52 

52 

Liliana Roybal497
G-Force

8.925 8.600 9.1008.875 35.500
44T 84T 75T 56T 53 

53 

Marisol Aragon535
Gold Cup

8.750 9.000 9.0008.725 35.475
74T 27T 104T 72T 54 

54 

Hayden Manyo118
AGS

8.500 8.650 9.3508.950 35.450
125T 78T 63T 19T 55T

55T

Eleanor Rael673
High Altitude

9.000 9.150 8.9008.400 35.450
28T 10T 140T 86T 56T

56T

Savannah Cates107
AGS

8.450 9.000 9.1008.900 35.450
134T 27T 67T 56T 57T

57T

Cally Wood412
EGA Roswell

8.550 9.025 8.7759.075 35.425
113T 25T 40T 102T 58 

58 

Jordan Henderson259
Boardwalk

8.600 8.850 9.0758.875 35.400
98T 49T 75T 62T 59 

59 

Sienna Morehouse547
Gold Cup

8.150 9.050 9.3508.825 35.375
175T 24 85T 19T 60T

60T

Sena Bradbury348
Ealge Ridge

8.900 8.600 9.2758.600 35.375
46T 84T 115T 28T 60T

60T

Bonnie Minter671
High Altitude

8.400 8.775 9.1759.000 35.350
139T 60T 51T 43 62 

62 

Jordyn Caintic538
Gold Cup

8.700 8.750 8.9258.950 35.325
79T 64T 63T 83T 63 

63 

Isabella Miller487
G-Force

8.575 8.125 9.2259.350 35.275
111T 139 9T 37T 64T

64T

Kate McCollum923
Zia

9.100 8.550 8.8758.750 35.275
15T 89T 98T 90T 64T

64T

Kayleen Enriquez615
Gym Magic

8.550 8.950 8.8258.950 35.275
113T 33T 63T 96T 64T

64T

Hana Carpenter349
Ealge Ridge

8.400 9.200 8.4259.225 35.250
139T 7T 19T 141 67T

67T

Kamryn Argo612
Gym Magic

8.600 8.500 9.1259.025 35.250
98T 95T 50 50T 67T

67T

Reina Duran919
Zia

9.075 8.400 8.9758.800 35.250
18T 109T 88T 78T 67T

67T

Taylor Bodo432
Farmington

8.950 8.400 9.0258.850 35.225
40T 109T 77T 69T 70T

70T

Mackenzie Allen769
National Elite

8.800 8.950 8.7258.750 35.225
67T 33T 98T 110T 70T

70T

Kadah McKinney-Percivill773
National Elite

8.950 9.100 9.3507.800 35.200
40T 18T 172T 19T 72T

72T
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley McCoy485
G-Force

8.900 8.450 8.8509.000 35.200
46T 102T 51T 92T 72T

72T

Miaya Klenner650
Gymnastics Elite

8.900 8.200 9.2508.800 35.150
46T 126T 88T 31T 74 

74 

Lora Parker122
AGS

8.525 9.100 8.5009.000 35.125
122T 18T 51T 131T 75T

75T

Khloe Barela468
G-Force

8.750 8.975 9.0008.400 35.125
74T 30T 140T 72T 75T

75T

Keira Jensen649
Gymnastics Elite

8.250 8.950 9.1008.800 35.100
165T 33T 88T 56T 77 

77 

Tirzah Ortega672
High Altitude

8.875 8.300 9.1008.800 35.075
54T 116T 88T 56T 78T

78T

Addison Cde Baca350
Ealge Ridge

8.600 8.800 8.9758.700 35.075
98T 57T 106T 78T 78T

78T

Ariana Powdrell493
G-Force

8.600 8.500 9.0508.900 35.050
98T 95T 67T 67T 80 

80 

Jordan Jameson-Rogers873
SAGA

8.800 8.275 8.6259.300 35.000
67T 121T 12T 120T 81T

81T

Arden Dartez770
National Elite

8.850 8.750 8.7258.675 35.000
57T 64T 109T 110T 81T

81T

Maddie Owen337
Durango

8.900 8.150 8.9009.000 34.950
46T 135T 51T 86T 83 

83 

Addie Gillingham114
AGS

8.350 8.675 9.1508.750 34.925
154T 75T 98T 44T 84T

84T

Serena Nunez411
EGA Roswell

9.000 8.375 8.7508.800 34.925
28T 112 88* 106T 84T

84T

Jade Flores112
AGS

8.450 8.900 8.7758.800 34.925
134T 42T 88* 102T 84T

84T

Sophia Sisneros721
High Flyers

8.900 8.100 9.4508.450 34.900
46T 140T 134T 14T 87 

87 

Jaymi Eagle-Joseph475
G-Force

8.700 8.650 9.0258.500 34.875
79T 78T 121T 69T 88 

88 

Mia Enriques647
Gymnastics Elite

8.500 8.450 8.7259.150 34.825
125T 102T 25T 110T 89 

89 

Mia Ortega490
G-Force

8.700 8.000 9.1508.950 34.800
79T 149T 63T 44T 90 

90 

Aaliyah Herrarte353
Ealge Ridge

8.250 8.200 9.2509.075 34.775
165T 126T 40T 31T 91T

91T

Berlin Sikkink129
AGS

8.600 8.600 8.4509.125 34.775
98* 84T 31T 140 91T

91T

Maaliyah Rodriquez261
Boardwalk

8.600 8.850 8.8508.475 34.775
98* 49T 133 92T 91T

91T

Lilli Putnam925
Zia

8.800 8.700 8.1759.050 34.725
67T 70T 47T 157T 94 

94 

Alleyana Ortiz875
SAGA

9.000 8.650 9.1257.900 34.675
28T 78T 168T 50T 95 

95 

Joey Groen434
Farmington

8.600 8.275 9.2508.500 34.625
98T 121T 121T 31T 96T

96T
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayleigh Bays407
EGA Roswell

8.650 8.800 8.7258.450 34.625
91T 57T 134T 110T 96T

96T

Ella Mier120
AGS

8.300 7.850 9.3009.150 34.600
161T 154T 25T 26T 98 

98 

Luna Cruz409
EGA Roswell

8.750 7.700 8.9259.200 34.575
74T 164T 22T 83T 99 

99 

Aubryanna Littles544
Gold Cup

8.500 8.150 9.2508.650 34.550
125T 135T 111T 31T 100 

100 

River Irving717
High Flyers

8.825 8.700 9.2007.800 34.525
65T 70T 172T 41T 101T

101T

Isabella Vigil264
Boardwalk

8.500 8.450 8.4759.100 34.525
125T 102T 34T 138T 101T

101T

Aliyah Nieto488
G-Force

8.250 8.650 8.6009.000 34.500
165T 78T 51T 122T 103 

103 

Abigail Barber613
Gym Magic

8.525 8.475 8.9008.500 34.400
122T 100T 121T 86T 104T

104T

Nora Norton489
G-Force

8.700 8.300 8.6008.800 34.400
79T 116T 88T 122T 104T

104T

Viridiana Blanco747
Melissa's Miracles

8.650 8.300 8.8258.600 34.375
91T 116T 115T 96T 106 

106 

Leiana Lott922
Zia

8.650 8.350 8.6258.725 34.350
91T 113T 104T 120T 107 

107 

Maliyah Armijo347
Ealge Ridge

8.550 7.950 8.8508.975 34.325
113T 152 60T 92T 108T

108T

Makayla Castillo471
G-Force

8.650 8.775 8.5258.375 34.325
91T 60T 149 128T 109T

109T

Marisa Medrano436
Farmington

9.000 8.050 8.7508.500 34.300
28T 143T 121T 106T 110T

110T

Katelyn Keeling435
Farmington

8.400 8.500 9.0008.400 34.300
139T 95T 140T 72T 110T

110T

Evelyn Collins108
AGS

8.600 8.550 8.2508.900 34.300
98T 89T 67T 153T 110T

110T

Elizabeth Tafoya723
High Flyers

8.500 8.700 8.6758.400 34.275
125T 70T 140T 118T 113 

113 

Aaliyna Gallegos478
G-Force

8.625 8.200 9.0758.350 34.250
95T 126T 150T 62T 114T

114T

Liliana Wolfe876
SAGA

8.000 8.925 8.5008.825 34.250
180 39T 85T 131T 114T

114T

Bryanna Gonzalez351
Ealge Ridge

8.500 8.850 8.0508.850 34.250
125T 49T 77T 167T 114T

114T

Sonya Romero126
AGS

8.250 8.300 8.5259.150 34.225
165T 116T 25T 128T 117T

117T

Caysie Wood413
EGA Roswell

8.550 8.700 8.9258.050 34.225
113T 70T 164T 83T 117T

117T

Monica Montoya354
Ealge Ridge

8.600 8.575 8.5508.500 34.225
98T 88 121T 127 117T

117T

Nayeli Alexandre-Pena611
Gym Magic

8.300 8.475 8.5008.900 34.175
161T 100T 67T 131T 120 

120 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Smith355
Ealge Ridge

8.500 8.250 8.9008.450 34.100
125T 124T 134T 86T 121 

121 

Christina Gutierrez670
High Altitude

8.550 7.725 8.8009.000 34.075
113T 163 51T 100T 122T

122T

Katelyn Sultemeier498
G-Force

8.350 8.050 8.8508.825 34.075
154T 143T 85T 92T 122T

122T

Elena Santillano618
Gym Magic

9.000 7.750 8.7758.500 34.025
28T 161T 121T 102T 124T

124T

Sofia Amdur669
High Altitude

8.800 8.150 8.7258.350 34.025
67T 135T 150T 110T 124T

124T

Hailey Baker431
Farmington

8.700 8.400 8.8008.100 34.000
79T 109T 160T 100T 126 

126 

Seanna Shedd720
High Flyers

8.700 8.275 8.2008.800 33.975
79T 121T 88T 156 127 

127 

Gwendolyn DeBardeleben712
High Flyers

8.850 8.200 8.4758.400 33.925
57T 126T 140T 138T 128 

128 

Abigail Weaver502
G-Force

8.600 8.350 8.1008.850 33.900
98T 113T 77T 165T 129 

129 

Olivia Patton549
Gold Cup

8.525 8.550 8.3758.400 33.850
122T 89T 140T 143T 130 

130 

Nakiyah Elliott476
G-Force

8.400 8.525 8.4008.500 33.825
139T 93T 121T 142 131 

131 

Ariela Aragon-Montano466
G-Force

8.250 8.450 8.5008.600 33.800
165T 102T 115T 131T 132 

132 

Alexandra Dixon869
SAGA

8.350 8.500 8.1758.750 33.775
154T 95T 98T 157T 133 

133 

Jeanne Vallecillo656
Gymnastics Elite

8.950 7.700 8.6758.425 33.750
40T 164T 138T 118T 134T

134T

Jessica Points719
High Flyers

8.900 8.500 7.9508.400 33.750
46T 95T 140T 174T 134T

134T

Emma Vincent724
High Flyers

8.850 8.050 8.0008.850 33.750
57T 143T 77* 172 134T

134T

Briana Wright619
Gym Magic

8.200 8.100 8.6008.850 33.750
172T 140T 77* 122T 134T

134T

Camilla Villarreal134
AGS

8.400 8.250 8.1758.900 33.725
139T 124T 67T 157T 138 

138 

Atianna Quiroz494
G-Force

7.950 8.625 9.1258.000 33.700
181 83 166 50T 139 

139 

Rachel Cox918
Zia

8.800 7.800 8.5758.500 33.675
67T 158T 121T 125T 140 

140 

Alana Hinojosa716
High Flyers

8.850 7.850 8.5008.450 33.650
57T 154T 134T 131T 141T

141T

Jaclyn Lujan117
AGS

8.350 8.725 8.3758.200 33.650
154T 68T 156T 143T 141T

141T

Addison Gonzales433
Farmington

8.400 8.000 8.7008.550 33.650
139T 149T 119T 115T 141T

141T

Anna Duval749
Melissa's Miracles

8.500 7.750 8.8758.500 33.625
125T 161T 121T 90T 144 

144 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Feliz Gonzales480
G-Force

8.350 8.350 8.3258.550 33.575
154T 113T 119T 150T 145 

145 

Cayleigh Aycock536
Gold Cup

8.475 7.700 8.5008.850 33.525
133 164T 77T 131T 146 

146 

Jordyn Buraczyk748
Melissa's Miracles

8.675 8.050 8.3758.400 33.500
88T 143T 140T 143T 147 

147 

Mia Gallegos714
High Flyers

8.675 8.050 9.0007.700 33.425
88T 143T 174 72T 148 

148 

Aleigha Martinez484
G-Force

8.325 7.425 8.5259.125 33.400
160 179 31T 128T 149 

149 

Paulina Rodriguez816
Olympian Fitness

8.875 8.000 8.2508.250 33.375
54T 149T 155 153T 150 

150 

Adriana Sanchez263
Boardwalk

8.400 7.700 9.0008.200 33.300
139T 164T 156T 72T 151 

151 

Keira Ongley617
Gym Magic

8.550 8.525 8.5757.600 33.250
113T 93T 176T 125T 152 

152 

Jillian Lewis718
High Flyers

8.700 8.450 8.1257.950 33.225
79T 102T 167 163T 153 

153 

Ana Munoz654
Gymnastics Elite

8.875 7.450 7.9008.975 33.200
54T 176T 60T 178 154 

154 

Leah Galvan113
AGS

8.550 8.875 6.6509.100 33.175
113T 47T 34T 184 155 

155 

Lucia Geller541
Gold Cup

6.500 8.875 9.0758.650 33.100
185 47T 111T 62T 156 

156 

Alyssa Paul123
AGS

8.300 8.200 8.1258.425 33.050
161T 126T 138T 163T 157 

157 

Kiara Torrez132
AGS

8.250 7.850 8.0258.700 32.825
165T 154T 106T 171 158T

158T

Alexis Erickson110
AGS

8.375 7.800 8.3508.300 32.825
152T 158T 152T 148T 158T

158T

Claire Homza872
SAGA

8.150 8.200 8.3758.100 32.825
175T 126T 160T 143T 158T

158T

Kayla Salas262
Boardwalk

8.550 7.450 8.1508.650 32.800
113T 176T 111T 162 161 

161 

KimoraLee Cobian811
Olympian Fitness

9.050 7.525 7.9508.200 32.725
21T 172 156T 174T 162T

162T

Martha Lenk874
SAGA

8.750 7.050 8.1758.750 32.725
74T 184 98T 157T 162T

162T

Bella Torres817
Olympian Fitness

8.150 8.150 8.3258.100 32.725
175T 135T 160T 150T 162T

162T

Erika Benavidez614
Gym Magic

8.300 7.250 8.3508.800 32.700
161T 182 88T 148T 165 

165 

Abigail Dodson410
EGA Roswell

8.550 8.300 7.6508.150 32.650
113T 116T 159 180 166 

166 

Izabella Collins408
EGA Roswell

8.375 7.450 8.7008.075 32.600
152T 176T 163 115T 167 

167 

Hailey Chavez257
Boardwalk

8.400 7.400 8.3258.400 32.525
139T 180 140T 150T 168 

168 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miah Porras492
G-Force

8.200 8.200 8.1757.900 32.475
172T 126T 168T 157T 169 

169 

Sophia Aponte809
Olympian Fitness

8.450 7.000 8.7008.300 32.450
134T 185 152T 115T 170T

170T

Jocelyn Dominguez812
Olympian Fitness

8.600 7.850 8.5007.500 32.450
98T 154T 178T 131T 170T

170T

Melanie Lacktis750
Melissa's Miracles

8.700 7.500 8.0508.050 32.300
79T 173T 164T 167T 172 

172 

Sophia Nava815
Olympian Fitness

9.000 7.475 8.0507.600 32.125
28T 175 176T 167T 173T

173T

Illiana Valdivia501
G-Force

8.800 7.500 8.3757.450 32.125
67T 173T 182T 143T 173T

173T

Isabella Jarvis482
G-Force

7.700 7.925 7.9758.500 32.100
183 153 121T 173 175 

175 

Lezlie Aponte808
Olympian Fitness

8.100 8.200 8.2507.500 32.050
179 126T 178T 153T 176 

176 

Audrina Martin652
Gymnastics Elite

8.400 7.700 8.0507.850 32.000
139T 164T 171 167T 177 

177 

Rachel Hakes616
Gym Magic

8.200 8.100 7.9507.500 31.750
172T 140T 178T 174T 178 

178 

Alina Lechuga-Perez814
Olympian Fitness

8.150 8.025 8.1006.950 31.225
175T 148 186 165T 179 

179 

Abigail Arevalo810
Olympian Fitness

8.575 7.350 7.3507.900 31.175
111T 181 168T 182 180 

180 

Tessa Stanley130
AGS

8.400 7.550 7.4007.500 30.850
139T 171 178T 181 181 

181 

Camila Martinez653
Gymnastics Elite

7.900 7.700 7.7257.450 30.775
182 164T 182T 179 182 

182 

Ellie Rosenbaum496
G-Force

7.000 7.800 7.9507.650 30.400
184 158T 175 174T 183 

183 

Gabrielle Shuman655
Gymnastics Elite

8.400 7.200 7.1007.450 30.150
139T 183 182T 183 184 

184 

Daisy Fernandez813
Olympian Fitness

8.250 7.650 5.5007.050 28.450
165T 170 185 185 185 

185 

Stephania Ceballos868
SAGA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.500 8.500
186 186 121T 186 186 

186 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Mason783
National Elite

9.300 9.400 9.5009.400 37.600
3T 5T 3 1 1 

1 

Caitlin White564
Gold Cup

9.200 9.400 9.4258.900 36.925
7T 5T 50T 3T 2 

2 

Katherine Dion-LaMont557
Gold Cup

9.300 9.100 9.3259.150 36.875
3T 21T 18T 7 3 

3 

Savhannah Romero562
Gold Cup

8.850 8.900 9.4509.600 36.800
40T 36T 1 2 4 

4 

Kate Aubin554
Gold Cup

8.800 9.425 9.3509.100 36.675
48T 2T 24T 5T 5 

5 

Audrey Dartez779
National Elite

9.000 9.200 9.0009.450 36.650
20T 12T 2 15T 6 

6 

Adriana Cordova-Busby878
SAGA

9.000 9.500 8.9259.200 36.625
20T 1 11T 19 7T

7T

Elizabeth Burmeister778
National Elite

9.150 9.350 9.0259.100 36.625
10 7T 24T 13T 7T

7T

Rainey Breedveld776
National Elite

9.250 8.900 9.0509.350 36.550
5T 36T 4T 11T 9 

9 

Juliana Federici558
Gold Cup

9.050 9.300 8.9009.175 36.425
16T 9 17 20T 10 

10 

Mariah Coraci556
Gold Cup

9.250 9.075 9.3508.700 36.375
5T 23T 72T 5T 11 

11 

Avery DeKing780
National Elite

9.350 8.950 8.8509.200 36.350
1T 30T 11T 28T 12 

12 

Ayla Atencio503
G-Force

9.050 9.050 8.9009.200 36.200
16T 25 11T 20T 13 

13 

Lilliana Ulivarri157
AGS

8.500 9.425 9.0009.250 36.175
84T 2T 9T 15T 14 

14 

Emilia Koeblitz833
Precision

8.900 9.250 8.8509.100 36.100
30T 10T 24T 28T 15 

15 

Therese Anne Leatherland414
EGA Roswell

8.800 9.125 9.0259.125 36.075
48T 18T 23 13T 16 

16 

Olivia Williams158
AGS

8.750 9.250 8.9009.150 36.050
55T 10T 18T 20T 17 

17 

Lillian Aslanian775
National Elite

8.900 8.975 9.0009.150 36.025
30T 29 18T 15T 18 

18 

Reagan Harrison560
Gold Cup

9.100 8.825 9.0509.025 36.000
11T 43T 38 11T 19 

19 

Ceci Pattelena934
Zia

9.200 9.125 8.4259.200 35.950
7T 18T 11T 71T 20 

20 

Marlie Fiebiger566
Gold Cup

8.750 9.425 8.7009.050 35.925
55T 2T 32T 42T 21 

21 

Emily Keaton782
National Elite

8.700 9.350 8.4759.350 35.875
63T 7T 4T 64T 22 

22 

Cameron Caruso504
G-Force

9.350 8.250 9.2508.950 35.800
1T 84T 45T 8 23T

23T

Amelia Simonds787
National Elite

8.850 9.200 8.7509.000 35.800
40T 12T 39* 37T 23T

23T
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Steele840
Precision

8.750 9.125 8.8759.050 35.800
55T 18T 32T 26T 23T

23T

Jaslene Proa886
SAGA

8.950 8.950 8.9009.000 35.800
27T 30T 39* 20T 23T

23T

Morgan James361
Ealge Ridge

9.050 8.875 8.9008.900 35.725
16T 41T 50T 20T 27 

27 

Delaney Davis140
AGS

8.700 8.900 9.0009.050 35.650
63T 36T 32T 15T 28 

28 

Kalise Bartee828
Precision

9.100 9.025 8.7508.750 35.625
11T 26 66T 37T 29 

29 

Donya Bitsinnie136
AGS

8.450 9.200 8.5509.350 35.550
93T 12T 4T 59T 30 

30 

Catalina Padilla518
G-Force

8.800 9.075 9.1008.400 35.375
48T 23T 109T 9 31 

31 

Jaela Webb366
Ealge Ridge

8.800 8.875 8.8508.825 35.350
48T 41T 60T 28T 32 

32 

Jayden Miranda149
AGS

8.500 9.000 9.0758.700 35.275
84T 27T 72T 10 33 

33 

Ari Ben437
Farmington

8.650 8.825 8.7259.050 35.250
70T 43T 32T 41 34 

34 

Ana Parhamovich885
SAGA

8.600 9.175 8.7508.700 35.225
77T 16 72T 37T 35T

35T

Emily Griego512
G-Force

8.950 8.925 8.7008.650 35.225
27T 34T 83T 42T 35T

35T

Ryann Lightle147
AGS

8.850 8.700 8.8258.850 35.225
40T 49 57T 31T 35T

35T

Miranda McQuerry363
Ealge Ridge

8.800 8.925 8.6258.825 35.175
48T 34T 60T 49T 38 

38 

Jackie Sanchez839
Precision

9.000 9.200 8.3508.600 35.150
20T 12T 87T 79T 39 

39 

Raimee Brant338
Durango

8.900 8.650 8.4509.100 35.100
30T 51T 24T 67T 40 

40 

Jennifer Lee Gonzales440
Farmington

8.800 8.800 8.6258.850 35.075
48T 45T 57T 49T 41 

41 

Rhianna Pattison151
AGS

8.350 9.150 8.7008.800 35.000
102T 17 63T 42T 42T

42T

Rylie Peterson152
AGS

8.500 8.950 8.6008.950 35.000
84T 30T 45T 54T 42T

42T

Helena Friberg507
G-Force

8.850 9.100 8.6258.400 34.975
40T 21T 109T 49T 44 

44 

Sofia Gutierrez881
SAGA

8.600 8.800 8.6008.950 34.950
77T 45T 45T 54T 45 

45 

Aurora Buttrey439
Farmington

8.900 8.950 8.4258.650 34.925
30T 30T 83T 71T 46 

46 

Brooke Ochoa415
EGA Roswell

8.800 8.100 8.8259.150 34.875
48T 94T 18T 31T 47 

47 

Juliana McKown340
Durango

9.100 8.400 8.4508.900 34.850
11T 70T 50T 67T 48 

48 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Alvarez931
Zia

9.000 8.650 8.0259.100 34.775
20T 51T 24T 115T 49 

49 

Lilah Blum137
AGS

8.650 8.475 8.7508.850 34.725
70T 64T 57T 37T 50 

50 

Kyra Garcia141
AGS

9.050 7.500 9.4258.700 34.675
16T 129T 72T 3T 51 

51 

Adleigh Holland360
Ealge Ridge

8.500 8.900 8.3008.900 34.600
84T 36T 50T 88T 52 

52 

Shelby Gideon142
AGS

8.250 8.500 8.8259.000 34.575
109T 59T 39* 31T 53T

53T

Ella Ruiz519
G-Force

8.650 8.600 8.3259.000 34.575
70T 55T 39* 86T 53T

53T

Gracie Groves441
Farmington

9.000 8.650 8.4258.500 34.575
20T 51T 102T 71T 53T

53T

Kaya Perry784
National Elite

8.900 8.600 8.3508.700 34.550
30T 55T 72* 79T 56T

56T

Marissa Herrera832
Precision

8.700 8.500 8.6508.700 34.550
63T 59T 72* 47T 56T

56T

Hannah Gray511
G-Force

8.550 9.000 8.2008.750 34.500
81T 27T 66T 99T 58 

58 

Jadyn Sadler838
Precision

9.000 8.000 8.2509.200 34.450
20* 104T 11T 92T 59T

59T

Mayah Borja438
Farmington

9.100 8.400 8.3508.600 34.450
11T 70T 87T 79T 59T

59T

Shayla Puricelli621
Gym Magic

9.000 8.525 8.1258.800 34.450
20* 57T 63T 106T 59T

59T

Isa Peperas935
Zia

8.750 8.325 8.2759.050 34.400
55T 79 32T 90T 62 

62 

Kiara Thornton729
High Flyers

8.900 8.425 8.0009.050 34.375
30T 68T 32T 117T 63T

63T

Cheyanne Jaramillo145
AGS

8.750 8.400 8.2259.000 34.375
55T 70T 39T 94T 63T

63T

Maggie Phaneuf364
Ealge Ridge

8.650 8.500 8.3008.900 34.350
70T 59T 50T 88T 65 

65 

Mattie Lupo148
AGS

8.250 7.800 8.9009.350 34.300
109T 119T 4T 20T 66T

66T

Killari O'donnell658
Gymnastics Elite

8.650 7.950 8.5509.150 34.300
70T 110T 18T 59T 66T

66T

Audrey Grayson559
Gold Cup

8.950 7.925 8.8758.550 34.300
27T 112 97T 26T 66T

66T

Jazmine Noble561
Gold Cup

8.900 8.050 8.6508.700 34.300
30T 98T 72T 47T 66T

66T

Ella Newmon836
Precision

8.300 8.525 8.1009.300 34.225
106T 57T 8 109 70 

70 

Jocelynn Vigil-Madrid521
G-Force

8.750 8.250 8.2258.975 34.200
55T 84T 44 94T 71 

71 

Hailey Griego143
AGS

8.000 8.625 8.4509.100 34.175
127T 54 24T 67T 72 

72 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Pino155
AGS

8.200 8.400 8.6258.900 34.125
114T 70* 50T 49T 73T

73T

Hailey Apodaca356
Ealge Ridge

8.500 8.400 8.6758.550 34.125
84T 70* 97T 45T 73T

73T

Madelyn Romero622
Gym Magic

8.600 8.475 8.4508.600 34.125
77T 64T 87T 67T 73T

73T

Grace Grady359
Ealge Ridge

8.150 8.300 8.3759.250 34.075
119T 80* 9T 78 76T

76T

Anna Kirkland727
High Flyers

8.900 8.300 8.1758.700 34.075
30T 80* 72T 103 76T

76T

Maya Kronberg883
SAGA

8.650 8.175 8.5008.750 34.075
70T 90T 66T 62T 76T

76T

Malila Deschiney880
SAGA

8.400 8.075 8.4259.100 34.000
98T 96T 24T 71T 79 

79 

Cassidy Orlando517
G-Force

8.100 8.800 8.6758.300 33.875
124 45T 112 45T 80 

80 

Sydney Petties153
AGS

8.700 8.500 8.4258.200 33.825
63T 59T 115T 71T 81T

81T

Aleah Crouse138
AGS

8.400 8.350 8.4758.600 33.825
98T 75T 87T 64T 81T

81T

Christina Burmeister777
National Elite

8.150 8.675 8.4758.500 33.800
119T 50 102T 64T 83 

83 

Maria Padilla269
Boardwalk

8.850 8.275 8.0008.650 33.775
40T 83 83T 117T 84 

84 

Rylee Swartz365
Ealge Ridge

8.000 8.200 8.6008.950 33.750
127T 87T 45T 54T 85T

85T

Mvhayv Whitehair522
G-Force

7.900 8.900 8.2508.700 33.750
132 36T 72T 92T 85T

85T

Olivia Hallum339
Durango

8.200 8.175 8.1259.200 33.700
114T 90T 11T 106T 87T

87T

Emily Pineda154
AGS

8.850 7.300 8.8008.750 33.700
40T 134T 66T 34T 87T

87T

Jenavieve Wells563
Gold Cup

8.250 8.050 8.4008.950 33.650
109T 98T 45T 77 89T

89T

Julia Borsack555
Gold Cup

8.900 7.825 8.4258.500 33.650
30T 116T 102T 71T 89T

89T

Hailey Hussey144
AGS

8.450 8.200 8.2008.700 33.550
93T 87T 72T 99T 91 

91 

Salia Mitchell150
AGS

8.250 8.050 8.6258.600 33.525
109T 98T 87T 49T 92 

92 

Kathryn Keith751
Melissa's Miracles

8.750 8.450 8.3507.950 33.500
55T 66T 124T 79T 93 

93 

Jaylyn Boozer265
Boardwalk

9.200 7.300 8.3508.600 33.450
7T 134T 87T 79T 94T

94T

Jasmine Nez515
G-Force

8.900 8.425 7.8758.250 33.450
30T 68T 113T 123T 94T

94T

Caroline Rhodes785
National Elite

8.450 8.350 8.1508.500 33.450
93T 75T 102T 104T 94T

94T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaliyah Lujan362
Ealge Ridge

8.500 7.900 8.2258.800 33.425
84T 113 63T 94T 97 

97 

Lauren Leclerc834
Precision

8.500 8.200 8.0508.650 33.400
84T 87T 83T 112T 98 

98 

Madison Walls442
Farmington

8.850 8.775 7.7008.050 33.375
40T 48 121T 129T 99 

99 

Isabella Guerra-Calunga513
G-Force

7.750 7.675 8.8009.100 33.325
134 124 24T 34T 100 

100 

Mya Castillo266
Boardwalk

8.700 7.500 8.2758.750 33.225
63T 129T 66T 90T 101T

101T

Fatima Gutierrez932
Zia

8.650 8.000 7.9758.600 33.225
70T 104T 87T 119 101T

101T

Charlotte Hawson882
SAGA

8.450 8.175 8.2008.400 33.225
93T 90T 109T 99T 101T

101T

Mairen Hoch726
High Flyers

8.850 8.100 7.8008.450 33.200
40T 94T 107T 126T 104 

104 

Shelby Sealy520
G-Force

8.600 7.975 8.3508.250 33.175
77T 109 113T 79T 105T

105T

Abigail Dawes829
Precision

8.550 8.350 8.2258.050 33.175
81T 75T 121T 94T 106T

106T

Ruby Winham367
Ealge Ridge

8.350 7.850 8.3508.600 33.150
102T 114T 87T 79T 107 

107 

Macy Norton516
G-Force

8.500 8.350 7.7258.550 33.125
84T 75T 97T 128 108 

108 

Isabella Moskowitz835
Precision

8.350 7.950 8.5758.200 33.075
102T 110T 115T 57T 109 

109 

Isabelle Gill725
High Flyers

8.300 7.400 8.7758.550 33.025
106T 132 97T 36 110 

110 

Gwenna Dawes357
Ealge Ridge

8.200 8.500 7.7008.600 33.000
114T 59T 87T 129T 111 

111 

Joan Kirkbride146
AGS

8.500 7.700 8.0508.700 32.950
84T 122T 72T 112T 112 

112 

Jadyn Cowan267
Boardwalk

8.750 8.075 8.3257.750 32.900
55T 96T 130T 86T 113 

113 

Vielka Valdez659
Gymnastics Elite

8.300 7.825 8.5508.100 32.775
106T 116T 120 59T 114 

114 

Riley Erickson831
Precision

8.050 8.050 7.8258.825 32.750
125T 98T 60T 125 115 

115 

Amanda Gebler509
G-Force

8.700 7.850 8.2257.950 32.725
63T 114T 124T 94T 116 

116 

Reina Trujillo-Duran938
Zia

9.100 7.450 8.5007.650 32.700
11T 131 132T 62T 117 

117 

Ciela Stillings937
Zia

8.700 7.550 8.1508.150 32.550
63T 126T 118T 104T 118 

118 

Angela Silva270
Boardwalk

8.150 7.800 8.0258.550 32.525
119T 119T 97T 115T 119 

119 

Jianna Coon505
G-Force

8.000 8.450 7.6008.450 32.500
127T 66T 107T 132 120 

120 
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Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Roman837
Precision

8.550 8.250 7.8757.750 32.425
81T 84T 130T 123T 121 

121 

Valeria Ramirez936
Zia

8.250 6.900 8.5758.600 32.325
109T 137 87T 57T 122 

122 

Cassandra Corlew879
SAGA

8.400 8.000 7.0008.750 32.150
98T 104T 66T 138 123 

123 

Kendra Potts156
AGS

8.150 8.175 7.8008.000 32.125
119T 90T 123 126T 124 

124 

Kaia Allen877
SAGA

8.350 7.375 7.3758.900 32.000
102T 133 50T 136 125 

125 

Valerie Ochiedike819
Olympian Fitness

8.450 8.000 7.9507.400 31.800
93T 104T 136T 120T 126 

126 

Gabriella Gaxiola-Cintron358
Ealge Ridge

8.200 8.300 7.9507.300 31.750
114T 80T 138 120T 127T

127T

Paulina O'Dell752
Melissa's Miracles

7.950 7.575 8.0758.150 31.750
131 125 118T 110T 127T

127T

Adelynn Stacey272
Boardwalk

8.000 7.525 8.2007.900 31.625
127T 128 127 99T 129 

129 

Andee Solis820
Olympian Fitness

8.050 7.550 8.0507.950 31.600
125T 126T 124T 112T 130 

130 

Iris Silva271
Boardwalk

8.400 8.000 7.5257.600 31.525
98T 104T 134 133 131 

131 

Mackenzie Duran818
Olympian Fitness

8.150 8.050 7.4757.800 31.475
119T 98T 128T 134 132 

132 

Katelyn Tapia728
High Flyers

8.200 7.700 7.6507.650 31.200
114T 122T 132T 131 133 

133 

Jaelynn Essres506
G-Force

7.850 7.825 7.3008.200 31.175
133 116T 115T 137 134 

134 

Bryanna Estrada657
Gymnastics Elite

6.650 8.050 7.9508.500 31.150
136T 98T 102T 120T 135 

135 

Jaelyn Myers514
G-Force

7.600 7.050 8.1257.500 30.275
135 136 135 106T 136 

136 

Jada Gonzales268
Boardwalk

6.650 6.750 8.0757.800 29.275
136T 138 128T 110T 137 

137 

Constanza Talavera753
Melissa's Miracles

0.000 7.750 7.4257.400 22.575
138 121 136T 135 138 

138 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Cagle790
National Elite

9.550 9.400 9.3509.450 37.750
1 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Lilliana Besa789
National Elite

9.400 9.000 9.3509.600 37.350
4T 12T 2 2T 2 

2 

Avery Neal792
National Elite

9.200 9.325 9.5759.150 37.250
20T 2T 14T 1 3 

3 

Sofia Tobias794
National Elite

9.350 9.125 9.0009.325 36.800
6T 6T 8T 11T 4 

4 

Abby Simonds793
National Elite

9.450 9.200 8.4509.625 36.725
2T 4T 1 41T 5 

5 

Kiley Benavidez565
Gold Cup

9.350 9.325 8.9009.000 36.575
6T 2T 25T 17 6 

6 

Sophie Manti791
National Elite

9.150 9.200 8.7009.400 36.450
22T 4T 5T 22T 7T

7T

Shea Novak942
Zia

9.300 8.700 9.1509.300 36.450
11T 23T 10T 6 7T

7T

Riley Moulton628
Gym Magic

9.200 8.800 9.0009.425 36.425
20T 18T 4 11T 9 

9 

Reed Moyer569
Gold Cup

9.300 9.125 8.8759.050 36.350
11T 6* 22T 18 10T

10T

Piper Scranton570
Gold Cup

8.900 9.125 9.0259.300 36.350
43T 6* 10T 9T 10T

10T

Kaitlyn Hazell443
Farmington

9.350 8.625 9.3508.950 36.275
6T 28T 28T 2T 12 

12 

Dezirae Montoya163
AGS

8.900 9.050 9.0259.250 36.225
43T 10T 12 9T 13 

13 

June Allalunis675
High Altitude

8.900 8.900 9.0009.350 36.150
43T 16T 7 11T 14T

14T

Sofia Alvarez788
National Elite

9.250 9.000 8.7509.150 36.150
15T 12T 14T 20T 14T

14T

Kaelynn Ashley887
SAGA

9.050 9.050 9.2508.750 36.100
30T 10T 36 5 16 

16 

Audrey Barrio624
Gym Magic

9.350 8.325 9.0009.325 36.000
6T 40 8T 11T 17 

17 

Julieta Juri-Delgado889
SAGA

9.250 8.550 9.0009.150 35.950
15T 31 14T 11T 18 

18 

Santana Ortega943
Zia

9.450 8.775 8.5009.150 35.875
2T 20 14T 38T 19 

19 

Gabriella Couch159
AGS

9.300 8.800 8.5259.150 35.775
11T 18T 14T 37 20 

20 

Anabelle Caldwell676
High Altitude

9.050 8.700 8.7509.100 35.600
30T 23T 20T 20T 21 

21 

Katiyana Goslow568
Gold Cup

9.400 8.975 8.3508.850 35.575
4T 14T 33T 44T 22 

22 

Lauren Owens629
Gym Magic

9.350 8.300 9.1008.800 35.550
6T 41 35 7 23 

23 

Joli Tavenner164
AGS

8.900 8.750 8.6259.200 35.475
43T 21T 13 29T 24 

24 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madalyn Griswold342
Durango

8.850 8.900 8.3009.400 35.450
50T 16T 5T 46T 25 

25 

Kamryn Greene161
AGS

9.050 8.250 8.9509.050 35.300
30T 43T 22T 16 26 

26 

Jazzlyn Ridout372
Ealge Ridge

9.250 8.400 8.5009.050 35.200
15T 36T 22T 38T 27 

27 

Alysa Johnson626
Gym Magic

9.150 8.750 8.6008.650 35.150
22T 21T 42T 33T 28 

28 

Serenity Baldonado842
Precision

9.100 8.500 8.6508.700 34.950
27T 34T 37T 25T 29 

29 

Monique Chavez273
Boardwalk

8.950 8.200 9.0758.650 34.875
40T 45 42T 8 30 

30 

Tiffany Tavenner165
AGS

8.700 9.075 8.5508.500 34.825
62T 9 46T 36 31 

31 

Sofia Abrums674
High Altitude

8.900 8.975 7.9009.000 34.775
43T 14T 25T 57 32 

32 

Sarah Newman733
High Flyers

8.900 8.050 8.6509.150 34.750
43T 49 14T 25T 33 

33 

Abby Kaneshige890
SAGA

8.850 8.650 8.6758.550 34.725
50T 26T 45 24 34 

34 

Jenna Pryor845
Precision

8.800 8.525 8.6508.675 34.650
55T 32T 41 25T 35 

35 

Sierra Reza371
Ealge Ridge

8.750 8.375 8.7008.700 34.525
58T 38 37T 22T 36 

36 

Claire Gunderson162
AGS

8.850 8.525 8.6258.500 34.500
50T 32T 46T 29T 37 

37 

Vivian Lamb891
SAGA

9.000 7.800 8.5009.100 34.400
34T 54 20T 38T 38 

38 

Alicia Martinez627
Gym Magic

9.000 8.400 8.6008.350 34.350
34T 36T 54 33T 39 

39 

Ashley Critelli160
AGS

9.000 8.625 8.8507.750 34.225
34* 28T 60 19 40T

40T

Siena Rolfe734
High Flyers

9.000 7.900 8.6258.700 34.225
34* 51T 37T 29T 40T

40T

Celeste Turner846
Precision

9.150 8.650 8.0008.400 34.200
22T 26T 53 53T 42 

42 

Emery Kurth941
Zia

9.150 8.700 8.6507.600 34.100
22T 23T 61T 25T 43 

43 

Hailey Martin369
Ealge Ridge

8.300 8.150 8.4508.900 33.800
66 46 30T 41T 44 

44 

Millie Caldwell677
High Altitude

9.000 8.100 7.7508.850 33.700
34T 48 33T 58T 45 

45 

Jane Erickson940
Zia

9.250 7.200 8.2508.950 33.650
15T 64 28T 48 46 

46 

Maddy LeSage343
Durango

8.750 8.625 7.9508.300 33.625
58T 28T 55T 55T 47 

47 

Helen Desmond939
Zia

9.300 8.350 7.2508.500 33.400
11T 39 46T 63 48T

48T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sachi Payne944
Zia

9.250 7.750 8.1008.300 33.400
15T 55 55T 51T 48T

48T

Megan Martinez732
High Flyers

9.100 7.350 8.0008.900 33.350
27T 62 30* 53T 50T

50T

Vanessa Silva276
Boardwalk

8.850 7.650 7.9508.900 33.350
50T 58 30* 55T 50T

50T

Jeanne Campbell341
Durango

9.050 7.900 7.7508.500 33.200
30T 51T 46T 58T 52T

52T

Elaina Irving731
High Flyers

8.950 8.000 8.3507.900 33.200
40T 50 59 44T 52T

52T

Emily Smith735
High Flyers

8.850 7.400 8.2258.650 33.125
50T 61 42T 49T 54 

54 

Giselle Boivin843
Precision

9.100 6.900 8.6008.450 33.050
27T 65T 52 33T 55 

55 

Jenique Gonzales567
Gold Cup

8.950 8.250 8.6257.100 32.925
40T 43T 67 29T 56 

56 

Savannah Sanchez275
Boardwalk

8.750 7.550 7.6009.000 32.900
58T 59 25T 60 57 

57 

Chesney Casaus368
Ealge Ridge

8.700 8.500 8.4007.200 32.800
62T 34T 65 43 58 

58 

Greta Smith945
Zia

9.150 7.700 7.2008.700 32.750
22T 56T 37T 64 59 

59 

Malea Thomas166
AGS

8.450 7.450 8.3008.500 32.700
65 60 46T 46T 60 

60 

Ava Mudd844
Precision

8.900 7.825 7.5008.300 32.525
43T 53 55T 61 61 

61 

Kylie Gasper888
SAGA

8.800 8.125 8.2257.150 32.300
55T 47 66 49T 62 

62 

Evelyn Ramos370
Ealge Ridge

8.800 8.275 7.1508.050 32.275
55T 42 58 65 63 

63 

Isabell Montoya274
Boardwalk

9.000 6.900 7.4008.500 31.800
34T 65T 46T 62 64 

64 

Randi Hassall625
Gym Magic

8.750 7.275 8.1007.500 31.625
58T 63 63T 51T 65 

65 

Casey Rosenberg630
Gym Magic

0.000 7.700 6.0007.600 21.300
67 56T 61T 66 66 

66 

Alexandra Hinckley730
High Flyers

8.650 0.000 0.0007.500 16.150
64 67 63T 67 67 

67 
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